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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Geoffrey Kiprotich     M3539        1/146       17:20       33:18     1:11:21     1:56:18    5:35     2:25:56
2     Aaron Viets            M1824         1/63       18:37       36:15     1:16:12     2:03:02    5:55     2:34:37
3     Joffroi Holcombe       M2529        1/105       19:13                 1:17:25     2:05:56    6:07     2:39:58
4     Bryson Jarman          M1824         2/63       18:58       37:02     1:16:15     2:05:37    6:14     2:42:55
5     Matthew Glynn          M4044        1/107       20:13       39:03     1:21:52     2:12:12    6:25     2:47:56
6     Steven Blew            M3034        1/136       19:37       38:23     1:22:22     2:14:34    6:29     2:49:48
7     Colin Coomer           M2529        2/105       19:59       38:04     1:20:44     2:13:27    6:33     2:51:36
8     Steve Packwood         M4044        2/107       21:33       41:26     1:27:20     2:21:24    6:43     2:55:47
9     Brian Sableman         M1824         3/63       21:05       41:04     1:25:18     2:19:00    6:44     2:56:07
10    John Mullholland       M3034        2/136       22:26       43:04     1:29:06     2:22:31    6:44     2:56:24
11    John Venner            M2529        3/105       23:19       44:02     1:28:54     2:21:43    6:45     2:56:34
12    Madeline Glass         F1824         1/64       21:56       42:44     1:28:46     2:22:33    6:45     2:56:37
13    Lawrence Pickert       M4044        3/107       21:45       41:32     1:26:06     2:21:20    6:50     2:58:42
14    Charles Sercer         M1824         4/63       21:50       43:02     1:31:23     2:25:51    6:50     2:58:48
15    Brian Curp             M3539        2/146       22:41       43:12     1:29:26     2:24:20    6:55     3:00:51
16    Terry Harlow           M4044        4/107       22:42       43:12     1:29:12     2:24:46    6:58     3:02:28
17    Julie Thornton         F3034        1/108       22:02       42:08     1:28:31     2:24:47    6:59     3:02:49
18    John Kohler            M3034        3/136       22:00       42:39     1:30:16     2:25:27    7:01     3:03:27
19    Barry Fischer          M4044        5/107       22:58       43:23     1:29:11     2:25:58    7:01     3:03:44
20    Eric Jessen            M2529        4/105       23:27       44:41     1:31:41     2:27:05    7:02     3:04:09
21    Jon Kalvig             M3034        4/136       23:43       45:20     1:33:34     2:28:17    7:02     3:04:14
22    Zach Keith             M3034        5/136                             1:32:11     2:28:34    7:02     3:04:16
23    Ryan Neff              M2529        5/105       23:26       44:39     1:32:21     2:28:33    7:06     3:05:42
24    Robin Haberstroh       M3034        6/136       22:04       42:22     1:29:00     2:25:06    7:07     3:06:21
25    Seth Kutikoff          M2529        6/105       22:58       43:19     1:28:59     2:25:53    7:09     3:07:04
26    Tim Roetman            M4044        6/107       23:38       45:29     1:34:37     2:31:20    7:09     3:07:15
27    Lindsey McDonald       F1824         2/64       21:55       42:12     1:28:37     2:26:45    7:10     3:07:44
28    Justin Kracht          M3539        3/146       23:28       44:42     1:32:04     2:28:51    7:11     3:07:49
29    Aaron German           M3034        7/136       23:29       45:14     1:34:13     2:31:18    7:11     3:07:52
30    Nicole Jarvis          F3539         1/97       22:57       43:49     1:31:55     2:29:36    7:11     3:08:00
31    Colby Greer            M3034        8/136       23:51       45:35     1:34:37     2:32:35    7:13     3:08:49
32    Josh Weber             M3539        4/146       21:42       41:25     1:26:55     2:25:23    7:14     3:09:10
33    Matthew Wilderson      M1824         5/63       23:26       44:39     1:33:13     2:29:10    7:14     3:09:29
34    Katie Coomer           F2529        1/103       23:36       45:40     1:34:41     2:31:19    7:15     3:09:38
35    Nic Zweifel            M2529        7/105       24:03       46:08     1:35:38     2:32:35    7:15     3:09:43
36    Scott Gale             M3539        5/146       22:05       43:11     1:31:37     2:30:34    7:17     3:10:27
37    Michael Knapp          M2529        8/105       21:38       41:05     1:25:19     2:24:02    7:18     3:11:01
38    Andrew Gunderson       M4044        7/107       24:57       47:21     1:37:44     2:35:16    7:18     3:11:11
39    John Snyder            M4549         1/71       23:22       45:17     1:32:31     2:31:09    7:19     3:11:29
40    Zachary Breitenstein   M3539        6/146       23:28       44:41     1:31:41     2:27:07    7:19     3:11:40
41    Andrew Marshall        M3034        9/136       23:57       45:17     1:33:48     2:32:44    7:20     3:11:59
42    Alex Francisco         M1824         6/63       25:09       47:21     1:37:45     2:35:30    7:21     3:12:15
43    Paul Hechler           M1824         7/63       24:22       46:08     1:34:56     2:32:45    7:22     3:12:58
44    Rick Garey             M4044        8/107                             1:37:44     2:35:29    7:22     3:13:00
45    Elizabeth Grubbs       F1824         3/64       22:24       43:14     1:31:19     2:30:04    7:23     3:13:16
46    Rene Peterson          MHC            1/1       28:39       52:04     1:41:02     2:33:43    7:24     3:13:35
47    Zach Boleyn            M3539        7/146       23:36       45:14     1:34:25     2:34:04    7:24     3:13:52
48    Charlie Cooper         M3539        8/146       23:10       44:43     1:33:06     2:31:37    7:24     3:13:53
49    Mark Westfall          M4549         2/71       25:06       47:21     1:37:45     2:35:30    7:25     3:13:57
50    Daniel Kirkpatrick     M1824         8/63       24:22       46:09     1:34:24     2:31:40    7:25     3:14:04
51    Steven Miller          M1824         9/63       24:06       44:42     1:33:07     2:28:30    7:25     3:14:15
52    Gary Mundhenke         M5054         1/57       23:44       45:19     1:34:06     2:33:18    7:25     3:14:19
53    Joshua Isom            M3539        9/146       24:23       47:42     1:38:20     2:36:34    7:26     3:14:31
54    James Gossell          M1824        10/63       23:12       44:12     1:31:28     2:28:24    7:26     3:14:34
55    Benjamin McMahan       M3034       10/136       24:57       47:20     1:37:44     2:35:36    7:27     3:14:46
56    Jeff Williams          M3539       10/146       23:24       45:41     1:34:06                7:27     3:14:56
57    Sarah Stark            F2529        2/103       22:53       44:20     1:32:14     2:31:33    7:27     3:14:58
58    Matthias Rosbrugh      M3034       11/136       25:54       49:08     1:39:46     2:38:36    7:29     3:15:51
59    Francis Orallo         M1824        11/63       24:53       46:59     1:35:32     2:34:37    7:31     3:16:32
60    Matthew Coffey         M2529        9/105       24:10       46:33     1:37:49     2:36:41    7:31     3:16:50
61    Jonathan Litzkow       M1824        12/63       26:50       49:35     1:40:12     2:36:32    7:32     3:16:57
62    Tim Butterfield        M1824        13/63       22:21       43:48     1:32:41     2:31:38    7:35     3:18:17
63    Andrew Huschka         M2529       10/105       22:15       42:55     1:31:39     2:31:43    7:35     3:18:28
64    David Rothermich       M2529       11/105       23:28       44:41     1:31:42     2:33:17    7:35     3:18:32
65    Kyle McElhaney         M2529       12/105       23:18       44:31     1:31:32     2:31:37    7:35     3:18:36
66    Tommy Balough          M1824        14/63       25:53       48:41     1:40:23     2:40:33    7:36     3:18:50
67    Kyle Dorge             M1824        15/63       26:34       50:15     1:41:12     2:39:20    7:37     3:19:17
68    Kevin Brown            M2529       13/105       26:29       50:05     1:41:43     2:41:17    7:37     3:19:19
69    Maury Wiles            F2529        3/103       25:06       48:08     1:39:34     2:40:12    7:37     3:19:24
70    Ephantus Nduati        M3539       11/146       23:26       44:34     1:32:08     2:33:22    7:38     3:19:52
71    Robert Merritt         M3539       12/146       25:47       48:56     1:40:40                7:42     3:21:34
72    Timothy Hazlett        M4549         3/71       25:47       48:56     1:40:40                7:42     3:21:34
73    Jeffrey Gaylord        M4044        9/107       24:54       48:20     1:39:18     2:40:59    7:45     3:22:47
74    Hilary Farver          F2529        4/103       22:42       43:53     1:35:03     2:39:45    7:45     3:22:53
75    Maeluen Gruman         F3539         2/97       26:53       50:45     1:43:06     2:43:39    7:46     3:23:07
76    Devra Gower            F3539         3/97       25:07       48:17     1:40:54     2:43:09    7:46     3:23:16
77    Brian Lynn             M3539       13/146       25:10       47:21     1:37:45     2:35:45    7:47     3:23:34
78    Sarah Bradley          F1824         4/64       25:24       48:11     1:41:08     2:44:55    7:48     3:24:20
79    Grace Howley           F1824         5/64       25:23       48:11     1:41:08     2:44:55    7:48     3:24:20
80    Rob Murphy             M2529       14/105       27:00       51:09     1:44:26     2:45:28    7:49     3:24:35
81    Michael Ellingsen      M4044       10/107       24:17       46:55     1:37:55     2:40:31    7:49     3:24:40
82    Chris Bradley          M4044       11/107       24:30       47:24     1:39:14     2:41:55    7:49     3:24:41
83    Nicholas Wagner        M3034       12/136       25:56       50:09     1:44:24     2:47:02    7:50     3:25:05
84    Joe Pickert            M1824        16/63       26:16       50:14     1:44:14     2:47:04    7:51     3:25:19
85    Jeffrey Kail           M3034       13/136       24:07       46:45     1:38:05     2:40:00    7:51     3:25:20
86    Beth Lunde             F3034        2/108       26:47       50:28     1:43:18     2:45:10    7:51     3:25:30
87    Michael Haramia        M4549         4/71       26:52       50:45     1:43:06     2:43:43    7:51     3:25:39
88    Brian Welper           M2529       15/105       25:10       47:25     1:37:56     2:41:10    7:52     3:25:51
89    Frank Judd             M3539       14/146       23:04       44:10     1:32:37     2:32:29    7:52     3:26:03
90    Eric Anderson          M2529       16/105       26:28       49:38     1:43:36     2:46:27    7:52     3:26:06
91    Jack Angell            M4044       12/107       25:22       48:19     1:41:27     2:46:45    7:54     3:26:47
92    Jack Campbell          M2529       17/105       25:34       49:28     1:43:31     2:47:25    7:55     3:27:03
93    Andrew Zaleski         M1824        17/63       27:56       53:11     1:48:06     2:48:58    7:55     3:27:06
94    Scott Mahlan           M5054         2/57       24:57       48:29     1:41:41     2:44:43    7:55     3:27:08
95    Sarah Graves           F4044         1/95       27:04       51:14     1:45:12     2:48:00    7:55     3:27:10
96    Kushal Gurung          M4044       13/107       26:58       51:47     1:45:22                7:55     3:27:10
97    Stephanie Garcia       F3034        3/108       26:57       51:05     1:45:06     2:47:58    7:55     3:27:19
98    Jerry Hill             M5054         3/57       25:17       48:04     1:38:50     2:39:59    7:55     3:27:19
99    Greg Hall              M5559         1/42       26:03       49:58     1:43:32     2:46:30    7:55     3:27:22
100   Charlie Gomez          M3539       15/146       24:00       46:28     1:37:55     2:42:46    7:55     3:27:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Elizabeth Wilkinson    F1824         6/64       25:42       49:42     1:44:43     2:47:59    7:56     3:27:27
102   Paul Allegri           M5054         4/57       23:33       45:52     1:39:37     2:46:11    7:56     3:27:32
103   David Ewers            M3539       16/146       26:58       51:57     1:45:05                7:56     3:27:38
104   Jennifer Kongs         F2529        5/103       25:49       48:51     1:41:45     2:45:21    7:57     3:28:01
105   Josh Sitzer            M4044       14/107       24:57       47:56     1:39:49     2:42:58    7:57     3:28:13
106   Anthony Schweigard     M1824        18/63       26:32       50:35     1:42:46     2:45:58    7:58     3:28:20
107   Tyler Amble            M1824        19/63       25:16       47:45     1:37:27     2:39:03    7:58     3:28:28
108   Bob Crews              M2529       18/105       26:37       50:51     1:44:50     2:47:46    7:58     3:28:34
109   Christina Van Meerhaeg F3034        4/108       27:03       51:09     1:45:10                7:58     3:28:40
110   Bennett Gladden        M2529       19/105       25:10       47:21     1:37:53     2:42:11    7:58     3:28:41
111   Scott Smith            M3539       17/146       27:04       51:12     1:45:12                7:58     3:28:43
112   Jeremy Messerly        M3539       18/146       25:37       49:15     1:42:34     2:44:28    7:59     3:28:56
113   Ryan Sparke            M3034       14/136       25:06       47:20     1:38:08     2:43:25    7:59     3:28:58
114   Alvaro Pino Quintana   M1824        20/63       26:52       51:28     1:44:24     2:47:09    8:00     3:29:15
115   Regina Gallo           F2529        6/103       24:52       47:57     1:40:30     2:45:53    8:00     3:29:16
116   Kyle Sullivan          M4549         5/71       27:06       51:12     1:45:16     2:48:10    8:00     3:29:21
117   David Ohsiek           M4549         6/71       24:47       47:53     1:40:45     2:40:41    8:00     3:29:22
118   Larry Carlson          M4549         7/71       26:10       50:38     1:45:01     2:48:47    8:00     3:29:23
119   Nicholas Blawat        M3539       19/146       27:00       51:06     1:45:12     2:48:06    8:00     3:29:34
120   Kristi Hunt            F3034        5/108       25:18       48:57     1:43:10     2:47:20    8:01     3:29:51
121   Matt Stafford          M2529       20/105       27:03       51:18     1:45:11     2:48:06    8:01     3:29:55
122   Scott Merryman         M4044       15/107       27:04       51:26     1:45:30     2:49:07    8:01     3:30:00
123   John Garrison          M6064         1/25       26:22       49:30     1:41:45     2:44:38    8:01     3:30:03
124   Michelle Andrew        F4044         2/95       22:08       42:22     1:31:04     2:40:41    8:02     3:30:17
125   Andy Cole              M3034       15/136       26:25       49:17     1:41:55     2:45:46    8:03     3:30:38
126   Michael Holton         M2529       21/105       26:43       49:53     1:42:35     2:45:31    8:03     3:30:40
127   Tina Wardlaw           F3539         4/97       25:30       48:52     1:43:13     2:47:05    8:03     3:30:46
128   Ricky Thompson         M2529       22/105       26:26       51:21     1:45:25     2:48:16    8:04     3:31:02
129   Nathaniel Gallegos     M3034       16/136       24:09       47:02     1:42:54     2:48:38    8:04     3:31:21
130   Casey Kegley           M1824        21/63       25:05       47:21     1:39:05     2:43:39    8:06     3:31:59
131   Crystal Boyt           F3034        6/108       25:51       50:01     1:45:19     2:51:30    8:07     3:32:33
132   Mark Wilborn           M3034       17/136       26:29       51:12     1:47:19     2:50:22    8:08     3:32:44
133   Shane Whildin          M3034       18/136       26:24       49:17     1:41:56     2:45:46    8:08     3:32:48
134   Adam Pawlosky          M3034       19/136       25:08       47:20     1:38:11     2:45:19    8:08     3:32:50
135   James Helget           M4549         8/71       25:08       47:35     1:39:20     2:44:58    8:08     3:32:50
136   Natalie Conrad         F2529        7/103       27:07       51:29     1:45:31     2:49:16    8:08     3:33:01
137   Jason Calkins          M3539       20/146       26:48       50:28     1:44:34     2:50:43    8:09     3:33:12
138   Martin Fajardo         M5054         5/57       24:56       47:55     1:40:33     2:47:40    8:09     3:33:25
139   Richard Cane           M4549         9/71       27:24       50:46     1:43:37     2:47:56    8:09     3:33:26
140   Timothy Martley        M2529       23/105       27:06       51:13     1:45:12     2:48:05    8:10     3:33:38
141   Taylor Batson          F1824         7/64       27:02       51:10     1:45:12     2:50:54    8:10     3:33:40
142   Loren Irwin            M5559         2/42       30:25       58:17     2:02:08     2:38:01    8:10     3:33:48
143   Jason Herrick          M3034       20/136       25:54       49:28     1:45:57     2:52:43    8:10     3:33:55
144   Patrick Finney         M4044       16/107       27:04       51:11     1:45:13     2:49:30    8:11     3:34:04
145   Ryan Bly               M3034       21/136       25:09       47:21     1:37:45     2:44:40    8:12     3:34:30
146   Kipp Schuler           M2529       24/105       21:31       41:23     1:27:19     2:35:32    8:12     3:34:33
147   Brian Wright           M3539       21/146       27:03       51:53     1:47:51     2:52:15    8:12     3:34:43
148   Robert Parish          M4549        10/71       26:35       50:30     1:43:14     2:47:47    8:13     3:34:52
149   Karen Hyde             F5054         1/22       25:51       49:42     1:44:53     2:50:54    8:13     3:34:56
150   Brandon Crespino       M3539       22/146       26:30       50:16     1:44:10     2:48:52    8:13     3:34:57
151   Lindsey Fisher         F2529        8/103       27:17       52:12     1:47:25     2:50:56    8:13     3:35:08
152   Randy Scarborough      M4549        11/71       23:33       46:23     1:40:28     2:48:05    8:13     3:35:10
153   Ryan Myers             M3539       23/146       26:17       50:37     1:44:45     2:48:21    8:14     3:35:22
154   Anna Alfonsin          F1824         8/64       26:10       50:35     1:47:35     2:54:15    8:14     3:35:31
155   Jd Masuhud             M3539       24/146       25:28       48:24     1:41:13     2:48:17    8:14     3:35:41
156   Grant Smith            M1824        22/63       26:54       51:41     1:48:33     2:53:03    8:15     3:35:44
157   Carrie Tysdahl         F3034        7/108       26:36       51:10     1:47:39     2:54:23    8:15     3:35:52
158   Adam Lynn              M3034       22/136       23:20       44:09     1:35:31     2:46:14    8:16     3:36:13
159   Shane Warren           M3539       25/146       26:50       51:40     1:48:47     2:54:33    8:16     3:36:19
160   Daniel Casey           M3539       26/146       26:07       50:16     1:44:11     2:49:57    8:16     3:36:22
161   Quinn Hurshman         M1824        23/63                   54:48     1:53:29     2:59:16    8:16     3:36:24
162   Lawrence Schmidle      M3034       23/136       26:43       50:32     1:44:29     2:49:03    8:16     3:36:30
163   Melissa Baldwin        F3539         5/97       26:51       51:41     1:48:47     2:54:32    8:16     3:36:32
164   Rob Fisher             M4549        12/71       26:49       51:39     1:47:54     2:53:08    8:16     3:36:33
165   Aaron Werning          M2529       25/105       24:25       47:12     1:40:09     2:48:46    8:17     3:36:37
166   Mike Hazell            M3034       24/136       23:17       45:15     1:37:44     2:44:40    8:17     3:36:43
167   David Arends           M1824        24/63       28:27       54:06     1:51:05     2:56:12    8:17     3:36:49
168   Kassidy Deutschmann    F1824         9/64       25:12       48:40     1:43:19     2:51:54    8:17     3:36:49
169   Patricia Blair         F2529        9/103       26:52       51:41     1:48:46     2:54:30    8:17     3:36:55
170   Lucas Boyd             M2529       26/105       26:04       49:45     1:43:49                8:17     3:36:55
171   Brad Feagan            M1824        25/63       26:52       51:41     1:48:48     2:54:33    8:17     3:36:56
172   Andrew Sexton          M2529       27/105       26:05       49:46     1:43:50     2:49:41    8:17     3:37:00
173   Martin Smith           M5559         3/42       26:55       51:43     1:48:34     2:54:35    8:18     3:37:03
174   Matt Hackman           M3034       25/136       26:52       51:42     1:48:48     2:54:33    8:18     3:37:08
175   Derek Oien             M3034       26/136       26:34       50:30     1:44:55     2:52:13    8:18     3:37:08
176   Nicholas Cochran       M2529       28/105       26:52       51:35                 2:51:43    8:18     3:37:10
177   Aaron Wilson           M4044       17/107       25:37       49:01     1:43:10     2:50:39    8:18     3:37:11
178   Melissa Unrath         F4549         1/55       27:03       51:13     1:45:19     2:51:53    8:18     3:37:18
179   Shane Doughty          M3539       27/146       27:07       51:28     1:45:59     2:53:09    8:18     3:37:20
180   David Hickey           M3034       27/136       28:29       53:43     1:48:37     2:53:27    8:19     3:37:47
181   Bob Nolte              M5559         4/42       26:42       51:16     1:47:14     2:54:13    8:19     3:37:50
182   Paul Forristall        M4044       18/107       27:14       51:43     1:46:37     2:53:34    8:19     3:37:51
183   Mark Elbel             M5559         5/42       26:53       51:40     1:48:42     2:54:33    8:20     3:37:58
184   Sladjana Tasic         F4549         2/55       27:05       51:14     1:46:15     2:54:14    8:20     3:38:08
185   Jeremy Suhr            M3034       28/136       27:26       51:33     1:47:00     2:54:17    8:20     3:38:17
186   Greg Townson           M5054         6/57       27:06       51:51     1:48:44     2:54:48    8:21     3:38:22
187   David McKenna          M3034       29/136       26:03       50:03     1:44:21     2:50:09    8:21     3:38:27
188   Christopher Harsch     M3034       30/136       25:24       48:51     1:43:21     2:50:24    8:22     3:38:54
189   Jeff Mundt             M4044       19/107       25:10       47:21     1:37:45     2:41:52    8:22     3:39:09
190   Dustin Ottesen         M3539       28/146       26:40       51:30     1:48:46     2:56:25    8:23     3:39:16
191   Bryanna Krekeler       F2529       10/103       27:19       52:10     1:49:19     2:55:04    8:23     3:39:20
192   Adam Land              M3034       31/136       28:05       53:47     1:49:54     2:56:41    8:23     3:39:31
193   Kalletta Caldwell      F3539         6/97                             1:48:52     2:55:18    8:24     3:39:40
194   Angie Moody            F2529       11/103       25:42       48:35     1:43:00     2:54:08    8:24     3:39:49
195   Tim Wuebker            M4549        13/71       26:59       51:58     1:48:38     2:55:45    8:25     3:40:07
196   Jeff Ellwanger         M2529       29/105       27:59       52:56     1:49:11     2:57:21    8:25     3:40:13
197   Lewis Jeff             M5054         7/57       26:36       50:55     1:46:17     2:54:16    8:26     3:40:33
198   Brent Blazek           M2529       30/105       26:45       51:31     1:47:21     2:53:25    8:26     3:40:41
199   Jessee Harris          M3539       29/146       27:08       51:56     1:48:14     2:55:52    8:26     3:40:45
200   Kristina Selters       F3034        8/108       25:42       49:42     1:44:57     2:53:13    8:26     3:40:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Gregory Montgomery     M1824        26/63       26:49       51:26     1:48:01     2:54:20    8:27     3:41:04
202   Carol Frike            F4044         3/95       27:07       52:09     1:49:10     2:56:53    8:27     3:41:09
203   John Coler             M1824        27/63       23:44       44:53     1:32:34     2:55:34    8:27     3:41:18
204   Caely Roby             F2529       12/103       27:01       51:13     1:47:44     2:56:03    8:27     3:41:23
205   Laura Latuszek         F3539         7/97       27:31       52:48     1:49:43     2:56:41    8:28     3:41:25
206   Kolbe Murray           M1824        28/63       31:08       57:28     1:52:12     2:58:14    8:28     3:41:27
207   John Hayden            M3539       30/146       27:05       51:27     1:46:16     2:55:15    8:28     3:41:31
208   Stephanie Michaelis    F3034        9/108       27:16       52:23     1:49:14                8:28     3:41:42
209   Tyler Jessup           M2529       31/105       27:02       51:15     1:45:20     2:54:08    8:29     3:41:51
210   Nikki Roetman          F4044         4/95       26:55       51:43     1:49:02     2:56:59    8:29     3:41:54
211   Malia Bucher           F1824        10/64       25:51       49:42     1:44:40     2:55:09    8:29     3:42:08
212   Mike Eavers            M3539       31/146       26:32       51:01     1:47:29     2:56:55    8:30     3:42:21
213   Philip Steele          M4549        14/71       26:37       51:18     1:47:45     2:55:59    8:30     3:42:23
214   Shelby Farnsworth      M3034       32/136       26:51       51:35     1:46:01     2:51:46    8:30     3:42:32
215   Todd Eveland           M4549        15/71       25:49       49:41     1:44:59     2:54:36    8:30     3:42:35
216   Abby Jewell            F1824        11/64       28:14       54:35     1:52:20     3:00:45    8:30     3:42:36
217   Mitchell Dyer          M1824        29/63       28:39       54:54     1:53:36     2:59:38    8:31     3:42:50
218   Mitchell Kerr          M3539       32/146       26:51       51:45     1:49:14     2:57:08    8:31     3:42:51
219   Christopher Dawson     M2529       32/105       26:41       51:49     1:48:34     2:54:21    8:31     3:43:01
220   Matt Skarshaug         M1824        30/63       25:09       47:21     1:37:58     2:54:12    8:32     3:43:29
221   Daniel Chinchay        M2529       33/105       25:15       48:11     1:40:50     2:51:07    8:32     3:43:33
222   Daron Pratt            M4549        16/71       26:48       51:38     1:48:45     2:58:07    8:33     3:43:49
223   Ryan Triebel           M3034       33/136       26:48       51:06     1:46:37     2:56:49    8:33     3:43:51
224   Brian Birnbaum         M3539       33/146       27:03       51:14     1:46:46     2:54:47    8:33     3:43:59
225   John Becker            M4044       20/107       25:43       49:56     1:44:11     2:53:26    8:34     3:44:20
226   John Titus             M4549        17/71       26:55       51:44     1:48:50     2:56:19    8:34     3:44:25
227   John McCormick         M3034       34/136       28:52       55:59     1:54:17     3:01:44    8:35     3:44:36
228   Stephen Smalley        M6064         2/25       29:02       55:30     1:53:24     3:01:42    8:35     3:44:43
229   Joshua Walters         M3034       35/136       24:46       47:20     1:39:04     2:46:43    8:35     3:44:44
230   Eric Bischoff          M1824        31/63       27:11       52:44     1:47:42     2:56:52    8:35     3:44:48
231   Josh Bennett           M2529       34/105       27:34       52:08     1:46:37     2:52:53    8:36     3:44:55
232   Robert Gradoville      M3034       36/136       27:34       52:25     1:46:22     2:55:33    8:36     3:44:56
233   David Weaver           M4044       21/107       27:12       51:57     1:48:39     2:57:51    8:36     3:45:02
234   Corey Mac Callum       M2529       35/105       25:03       47:20     1:37:56     2:54:56    8:36     3:45:05
235   Michael Donlin         M1824        32/63       29:43       57:19     1:54:55     3:03:57    8:36     3:45:19
236   David Summers          M3034       37/136       27:04       52:14     1:48:32     2:56:30    8:37     3:45:28
237   Derek Rosbrugh         M1824        33/63       34:46       58:35     1:52:24     2:58:36    8:37     3:45:32
238   Bryan Smith            M4044       22/107       28:44       54:59     1:52:44     3:01:28    8:38     3:45:47
239   Michael Farrell        M5054         8/57       26:44       50:15     1:43:51     2:50:10    8:38     3:46:09
240   Gabrielle Rice         F4044         5/95       26:49       51:39     1:48:48     2:58:07    8:39     3:46:13
241   Beth Lee               F3034       10/108       27:02       51:14     1:46:00     2:56:37    8:39     3:46:13
242   Gunther Daiss          M3539       34/146       25:02       49:01     1:45:22     2:56:23    8:39     3:46:18
243   John Basgall           M5559         6/42       26:42       52:06     1:48:45     2:57:01    8:39     3:46:18
244   Elizabeth Trenary      F4044         6/95       26:50       51:39     1:48:45     2:58:22    8:39     3:46:35
245   Sherry McKee           F4044         7/95       27:18       53:11     1:52:18     3:02:26    8:39     3:46:38
246   Ravi Dronavalli        M4044       23/107       26:52       50:58     1:44:58     2:52:26    8:39     3:46:38
247   Mitchel Zimmerman      M4044       24/107       26:57       52:03     1:50:50     3:02:16    8:40     3:46:40
248   Elliot Johnson         M2529       36/105       28:23       52:53     1:49:44                8:40     3:46:40
249   Mary Sheahen           F2529       13/103       29:04       55:06     1:52:42     3:01:09    8:40     3:46:44
250   Sybil Orman            F3034       11/108       27:02       52:53     1:49:16     2:59:02    8:40     3:46:56
251   Jeff Grace             M5054         9/57       27:02       52:20     1:49:10     2:58:49    8:41     3:47:24
252   Megan Webb             F3034       12/108       26:51       50:57     1:45:47     2:54:48    8:41     3:47:28
253   Lori Anderson          F3539         8/97       26:53       51:42     1:48:38     2:59:11    8:42     3:47:36
254   Greg Schrage           M3034       38/136       27:05       51:13     1:45:29     2:58:51    8:42     3:47:52
255   John Ritland           M6064         3/25       28:07       54:39     1:54:13     3:01:58    8:42     3:47:53
256   Brad Cusick            M3539       35/146       27:48       52:47     1:49:31     2:59:04    8:42     3:47:55
257   John Welde             M3539       36/146       28:05       53:33     1:51:50     3:03:44    8:43     3:48:02
258   Joe Freshour           M3539       37/146       27:44       53:17     1:51:38     3:03:02    8:43     3:48:02
259   Mark Reichle           M5054        10/57       26:57       51:25     1:47:12     2:56:23    8:43     3:48:03
260   Nate Stieler           M3539       38/146       24:55       48:08     1:42:05     2:55:01    8:43     3:48:07
261   Logan Corbin           M3034       39/136       25:29       48:28     1:42:15     2:55:58    8:43     3:48:15
262   Sharon Makowsky        F3034       13/108       27:46       53:01     1:50:34     3:00:42    8:43     3:48:15
263   Vicki Griffin          F4549         3/55       29:11       56:19     1:55:56     3:04:33    8:43     3:48:16
264   Jessica Marcus         F3539         9/97       28:33       54:47     1:53:49     3:04:12    8:43     3:48:21
265   David Logan            M4044       25/107       27:04       51:10     1:45:13     2:53:46    8:43     3:48:21
266   Victor Mrosso          M3034       40/136       27:58       54:12     1:52:49     3:01:49    8:44     3:48:40
267   Kenzie Rumble          F2529       14/103       26:57       52:03     1:49:24     3:01:05    8:44     3:48:42
268   Glenn Lester           M3034       41/136       28:20       55:07     1:54:05     3:04:44    8:44     3:48:44
269   Robert Castillo        M3034       42/136       29:38       55:08     1:55:06     3:03:32    8:44     3:48:44
270   Scott Wallisch         M3539       39/146       25:02       49:54     1:46:54     3:00:36    8:44     3:48:47
271   Stephen Burch          M3539       40/146       27:49       52:43     1:49:23     2:57:38    8:44     3:48:48
272   Aaron Black            M4044       26/107       27:04       51:46     1:48:17     2:58:15    8:44     3:48:48
273   Jeff Benelli           M4549        18/71       27:09       51:57     1:45:27     2:55:55    8:45     3:48:53
274   Glenn McRill           M4549        19/71       28:41       54:56     1:53:54     3:03:31    8:45     3:48:57
275   James Goering          M4549        20/71       28:41       54:59     1:53:56     3:04:16    8:45     3:48:58
276   Jacob Teplesky         M3034       43/136       27:42       55:26     1:55:09     3:06:06    8:45     3:48:59
277   Gene Bowden            M4549        21/71       27:10       51:58     1:48:04     2:59:07    8:45     3:49:07
278   Amberle Thompson       F2529       15/103       28:43       54:45     1:52:58     3:03:29    8:45     3:49:08
279   Scott Koester          M2529       37/105       26:09       50:51     1:46:48     2:58:16    8:45     3:49:12
280   Craig Olsen            M3034       44/136       28:27       54:40     1:53:18     3:00:56    8:45     3:49:14
281   Nolan Parker           M1824        34/63       25:16       47:45     1:41:22     2:55:54    8:46     3:49:17
282   Meg Doss               F1824        12/64       26:21       50:45     1:45:29     3:01:50    8:46     3:49:19
283   Jeffrey Byers          M3034       45/136       28:24       52:40     1:50:17     3:00:22    8:46     3:49:22
284   Connie Wilkinson       F4549         4/55       27:10       52:50     1:51:57     3:02:36    8:46     3:49:24
285   Heath Roberts          M3034       46/136       26:37       50:02     1:45:02                8:46     3:49:24
286   Adam Kazin             M3539       41/146       28:57       55:12     1:54:12     3:04:44    8:46     3:49:25
287   Arash Jahanian         M3034       47/136       28:07       54:12     1:53:23     3:03:51    8:46     3:49:27
288   Samuel Gladney         M3034       48/136       27:33       52:18     1:49:11     2:58:36    8:46     3:49:32
289   Chris Spaeth           M3034       49/136       27:26       52:44     1:51:52     3:04:52    8:46     3:49:34
290   Heather Evans          F3034       14/108       27:05       52:49     1:51:47     3:03:18    8:46     3:49:40
291   Brittney Hunter        F3034       15/108       28:43       55:03     1:54:05     3:04:27    8:47     3:49:44
292   Jenny Kingdon          F3539        10/97       28:45       54:45     1:52:46     3:02:45    8:47     3:49:47
293   Kris Samons            M4044       27/107       30:02       56:14     1:54:17     3:03:07    8:47     3:49:51
294   Michael Schaefer       M3034       50/136       25:09       48:13     1:42:14     2:53:40    8:47     3:49:52
295   Brittany Brown         F1824        13/64       30:41       57:31     1:57:00     3:05:10    8:47     3:49:54
296   Justin Hofstetter      M2529       38/105       28:28       54:37     1:54:07     3:04:30    8:47     3:50:01
297   Chris Middaugh         M3539       42/146       29:16       55:48     1:55:40     3:05:13    8:47     3:50:06
298   Keaton Gunter          M1824        35/63       28:26       53:03     1:48:40     3:02:35    8:48     3:50:10
299   John Knepper           M4044       28/107       28:03       53:15     1:49:41     3:00:09    8:48     3:50:10
300   Price Horn             M4044       29/107       28:42       54:58     1:53:57     3:04:29    8:48     3:50:23
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Andrew Barkley         M5054        11/57       29:07       55:52     1:55:13     3:04:21    8:48     3:50:24
302   Joe Totta              M2529       39/105       26:05       50:43     1:46:24     2:59:03    8:49     3:50:39
303   Bruce Havemeier        M4044       30/107       25:10       47:57     1:39:22     2:49:52    8:49     3:50:56
304   Paul Bequette          M4044       31/107       27:15       54:10     1:50:50     3:01:06    8:50     3:51:04
305   Alysha Hanson          F2529       16/103       26:27       50:20     1:46:27     3:04:09    8:50     3:51:05
306   Pascal Renault         M4549        22/71       26:36       51:27     1:49:10     3:01:47    8:50     3:51:19
307   David Henry            M5054        12/57       26:50       51:43     1:51:40     3:00:59    8:50     3:51:23
308   Ken Lanning            M4044       32/107       26:56       51:53     1:48:44     3:01:01    8:51     3:51:32
309   Mark Ballard           M4044       33/107       29:00       56:04     1:54:49     3:05:57    8:51     3:51:32
310   Bryson Vogeltanz       M3034       51/136       27:29       53:39     1:53:08     3:03:46    8:51     3:51:40
311   Wael Sammur            M5054        13/57       28:43       54:59     1:53:58     3:04:53    8:51     3:51:49
312   Alex Treaster          M2529       40/105       31:48       59:55     1:58:06     3:04:33    8:52     3:51:56
313   Tanner Isaacson        M2529       41/105       27:58       53:16     1:50:29     3:01:12    8:52     3:52:00
314   David King             M3539       43/146       26:20       50:57     1:46:56     3:01:23    8:52     3:52:02
315   James Rusher           M5054        14/57       28:42       54:59     1:54:11     3:04:40    8:52     3:52:02
316   Don Ledford            M5054        15/57       25:04       48:07     1:42:01     2:52:08    8:52     3:52:14
317   Saul Morales           M3034       52/136       28:07       53:23     1:51:08     3:02:28    8:53     3:52:42
318   Jose Rivera            M4044       34/107       28:41       55:32     1:56:14     3:09:12    8:54     3:52:55
319   Brian Cheetsos         M3539       44/146       30:29       55:48     1:52:53     3:03:19    8:54     3:52:55
320   Mary Minard            F4044         8/95       27:30       54:02     1:54:03     3:06:34    8:54     3:53:00
321   Brian Ropers-Huilman   M4549        23/71       28:24       54:53     1:55:07     3:06:57    8:54     3:53:02
322   Kevin Huilman          M3539       45/146       28:24       54:53     1:55:08     3:06:59    8:54     3:53:02
323   Patrick Burkett        M2529       42/105       27:28       53:31     1:50:24     3:02:08    8:55     3:53:12
324   Chris Bartling         M3539       46/146       28:22       54:55     1:53:30     3:03:24    8:55     3:53:16
325   David Swarts           M3539       47/146       28:39       53:33     1:50:10     3:02:45    8:55     3:53:16
326   Devonna Reiner         F4549         5/55       28:42       55:37     1:54:32     3:06:53    8:55     3:53:29
327   Michael Stoker         M3539       48/146       28:44       55:02     1:53:58     3:04:34    8:55     3:53:33
328   Cayla Riley            F3034       16/108       29:39       57:24     1:59:25     3:11:31    8:55     3:53:37
329   Arden Sustad           M5054        16/57       29:31       56:48     1:55:28     3:02:44    8:56     3:53:42
330   Danielle Muska         F2529       17/103       29:31       56:48     1:55:28     3:02:35    8:56     3:53:43
331   Peter Kelsey           M3034       53/136       28:10       54:25     1:53:23     3:04:21    8:56     3:53:44
332   Susan Kennish          F4044         9/95       29:56       56:58     1:58:41     3:07:59    8:56     3:53:53
333   Allison Patton         F1824        14/64       28:16       54:48     1:54:21     3:05:29    8:56     3:54:02
334   Sean Ahern             M4549        24/71       26:16       52:03     1:53:03     3:05:21    8:57     3:54:14
335   Todd Willemsen         M3539       49/146       29:30       57:22     1:58:34     3:10:11    8:57     3:54:14
336   Michael Steen          M4044       35/107       26:25       51:51     1:48:55     3:03:11    8:57     3:54:15
337   Jake Brahm             M2529       43/105       26:40       52:43     1:50:38     3:03:08    8:57     3:54:21
338   Michaela McNiff        F1824        15/64       29:32       56:23     1:56:08     3:07:31    8:57     3:54:24
339   Steven Horning         M6064         4/25       27:25       53:01     1:50:54     3:04:07    8:57     3:54:25
340   Samantha Pace          F1824        16/64       29:32       56:24     1:56:08     3:07:32    8:57     3:54:25
341   John Sovocool          M5559         7/42       27:34       53:49     1:53:42     3:06:47    8:58     3:54:31
342   Mark Tuzzolino         M4549        25/71       31:09       58:43     2:00:59     3:09:00    8:58     3:54:35
343   Joel Gustafson         M3034       54/136       29:56       57:25     1:57:53     3:07:53    8:58     3:54:39
344   Jeff Katz              M5559         8/42       27:58       53:14     1:50:48     3:01:30    8:58     3:54:40
345   Rod Parker             M5054        17/57       27:58       53:15     1:50:49     3:00:59    8:58     3:54:40
346   Brian McIver           M6064         5/25       28:45       55:00     1:53:59     3:05:14    8:58     3:54:50
347   Mauricio Vargas Uribe  M3034       55/136       28:50       54:53     1:53:30     3:04:33    8:58     3:54:54
348   Melissa Whited         F4549         6/55       28:44       54:58     1:53:58     3:04:32    8:59     3:55:05
349   Irene Park             F4044        10/95       26:46       51:53     1:50:04     3:03:07    8:59     3:55:10
350   Patrick Bryan          M3539       50/146       27:13       52:18     1:50:16     3:03:43    8:59     3:55:15
351   Todd Raney             M4549        26/71       29:36       57:23     1:59:21     3:09:40    8:59     3:55:17
352   Steve Reno             M1824        36/63       25:35       49:28     1:46:21     3:03:01    8:59     3:55:20
353   Christopher Bennett    M4044       36/107       27:18       52:55     1:50:48     3:05:25    9:00     3:55:25
354   Amanda Smith           F2529       18/103       27:19       52:10     1:50:08     3:05:48    9:00     3:55:37
355   Matthew Mason          M2529       44/105       27:00       51:08     1:45:30     3:04:01    9:01     3:55:52
356   Erin Peterson          F3539        11/97       29:57       56:58     1:58:41     3:08:00    9:01     3:55:53
357   Joshua Vanderhyde      M1824        37/63       29:50       55:52     1:54:09     3:04:31    9:01     3:55:56
358   Andrew Weis            M2529       45/105       28:09       54:27     1:55:16     3:08:47    9:01     3:56:01
359   Tracy McKeever         F4044        11/95       30:29       58:18     2:00:07     3:10:49    9:01     3:56:01
360   Madison Pruetting      F1824        17/64       28:46       55:21     1:55:01     3:08:47    9:01     3:56:01
361   Christine Kelly        F5559         1/15       30:30       58:19     2:00:08     3:10:50    9:01     3:56:01
362   Pam Perica             F6064          1/3       27:31       53:04     1:50:45     3:03:01    9:01     3:56:07
363   Allyson Junker         F2529       19/103       26:23       50:58     1:50:16     3:05:13    9:01     3:56:09
364   Donald Wells           M4549        27/71       28:13       57:42     1:57:26     3:08:42    9:01     3:56:12
365   Tom Moore              M5559         9/42       30:00       56:49     1:56:00     3:09:54    9:02     3:56:15
366   Jeremy Dick            M3034       56/136       28:50       55:00     1:53:30     3:04:15    9:02     3:56:16
367   Derek Somogye          M1824        38/63       25:57       50:04     1:44:16     2:58:07    9:02     3:56:16
368   Patrick Smith          M3034       57/136       28:17       55:30     1:56:39     3:09:29    9:02     3:56:22
369   Kelly Wessel           F3034       17/108       27:57       53:32     1:53:29     3:06:20    9:02     3:56:30
370   Huntre Graham          F1824        18/64       26:21       51:42     1:52:06     3:06:12    9:03     3:56:43
371   Shannon Coughlin       F3034       18/108       28:37       55:20     1:55:17     3:06:38    9:03     3:56:43
372   Heath Hild             M3539       51/146       28:47       55:28     1:55:51     3:07:13    9:03     3:56:45
373   Andrew Schon           M2529       46/105       27:23       53:01     1:53:25     3:06:32    9:03     3:56:46
374   Mitchell Kelly         M1824        39/63       24:52       48:08     1:40:35     2:57:55    9:03     3:56:49
375   Bas Rol                M3034       58/136       29:27       56:43     1:59:08     3:12:07    9:03     3:56:58
376   Ruth Taylor            F2529       20/103       29:22       55:52     1:57:10     3:11:05    9:03     3:57:01
377   Lora Sink              F4549         7/55       27:40       53:46     1:54:21     3:06:50    9:03     3:57:07
378   Joe White              M3034       59/136       28:44       54:53     1:53:40     3:08:21    9:04     3:57:08
379   Christopher Sares      M2529       47/105       24:20       46:50     1:38:28     2:59:47    9:04     3:57:08
380   Mark Hathoot           M4549        28/71       26:47       51:47     1:51:55     3:04:36    9:04     3:57:11
381   Stephen Maddox         M3034       60/136       29:57       57:30     1:59:27     3:12:35    9:04     3:57:15
382   Evan Randall           M4044       37/107       28:57       54:37     1:52:16     3:01:56    9:04     3:57:16
383   Erin Dahl              F2529       21/103       29:33       57:02     1:57:23     3:09:54    9:04     3:57:19
384   Mark Bartholomew       M2529       48/105       31:09       58:13     1:59:46     3:11:21    9:04     3:57:24
385   Brian Wendt            M2529       49/105       29:12       56:22     1:56:57     3:09:48    9:04     3:57:24
386   Greg Garrett           M5054        18/57       26:50       52:22     1:53:07     3:08:42    9:04     3:57:27
387   Jennifer Murray        F4044        12/95       29:35       57:10     1:59:08     3:11:50    9:05     3:57:36
388   Lisa Karel             F2529       22/103       29:49       57:25     1:59:20     3:12:23    9:05     3:57:45
389   Kristine Holferty      F4044        13/95       30:23       57:24     1:58:30     3:10:36    9:05     3:57:46
390   April Hart             F1824        19/64       32:01     1:00:11     2:01:35     3:12:27    9:05     3:57:48
391   Kris Marshall          M3539       52/146       29:04       55:20     1:54:47     3:09:25    9:05     3:57:55
392   Sam Bell               M3034       61/136       28:43       55:05     1:54:48     3:07:35    9:05     3:57:56
393   Nicole Machata         F3034       19/108       27:54       54:23     1:53:20     3:08:16    9:05     3:57:57
394   Robert Portwood        M3034       62/136       30:16       58:50     1:59:46     3:12:13    9:05     3:57:58
395   Melissa Griffin        F4549         8/55       31:45     1:00:28     2:04:21     3:14:10    9:05     3:57:58
396   Brady Randall          M4044       38/107       29:10       56:28     1:55:54     3:06:56    9:06     3:58:00
397   Tanner Wilson          M1824        40/63       28:14       55:35     1:57:08     3:09:06    9:06     3:58:04
398   Brad Anderson          M5559        10/42       28:36       56:21     1:58:07     3:11:46    9:06     3:58:07
399   Ken Nichols            M5559        11/42       29:30       57:06     1:59:06     3:12:11    9:06     3:58:14
400   Nathan Woolery         M3539       53/146       29:28       56:58     1:57:47     3:10:46    9:06     3:58:18
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Ryan McDonald          M3034       63/136       29:54       57:32     1:59:30     3:12:35    9:07     3:58:35
402   Angela Morris          F3034       20/108       29:11       56:50     1:59:05     3:11:28    9:07     3:58:36
403   Sara Fitzpatrick       F3034       21/108       27:56       54:13     1:54:37     3:06:43    9:07     3:58:39
404   Timothy Plackemeier    M3539       54/146       27:44       54:19     1:53:25     3:06:13    9:07     3:58:47
405   Albert Mauro           M4549        29/71       29:51       57:28     1:59:26     3:12:31    9:07     3:58:50
406   Mike Paneiko           M3034       64/136       28:14       53:09     1:47:23     2:59:35    9:07     3:58:51
407   Andrew Phillips        M3539       55/146       28:13       53:24     1:51:23     3:07:14    9:08     3:58:53
408   John Korte             M4044       39/107       29:18       56:01     1:56:16     3:07:45    9:08     3:58:56
409   John Tramel            M3539       56/146       31:21       58:27     1:59:02     3:11:56    9:08     3:59:03
410   Christopher Homiak     M3034       65/136       31:21       58:27     1:59:02     3:11:56    9:08     3:59:03
411   Sara Closson           F3034       22/108       28:44       55:19     1:56:49     3:08:30    9:08     3:59:11
412   Ryan Schulte           M3539       57/146       28:46       56:01     1:57:00     3:11:58    9:08     3:59:15
413   Jim Still              M3539       58/146       29:38       57:23     1:59:27     3:12:45    9:09     3:59:18
414   John Leach             M2529       50/105       29:04       56:25     1:57:28     3:10:38    9:09     3:59:26
415   Kyle Henry             M1824        41/63       26:11       50:56     1:47:20     3:02:22    9:09     3:59:28
416   Brad Plackemeier       M4044       40/107       27:44       54:18     1:53:25     3:06:18    9:09     3:59:36
417   Bob Schluben           M4549        30/71       25:48       49:15     1:44:29                9:10     3:59:46
418   Ryan McNutt            M2529       51/105       28:37       55:10     1:55:15     3:08:16    9:10     3:59:50
419   Brian Sweet            M3539       59/146       30:48       58:17     1:58:15     3:09:03    9:10     3:59:59
420   Oleg Osipenko          M2529       52/105       27:02       51:26     1:47:04     3:02:25    9:10     4:00:01
421   Deanna Brammer         F4044        14/95       28:28       54:59     1:56:48     3:09:35    9:10     4:00:04
422   Tj Blodgett            M3034       66/136       31:32     1:02:06     2:04:29     3:16:35    9:10     4:00:04
423   Jason Chase            M3034       67/136       23:11       44:38     1:33:15     2:58:10    9:11     4:00:29
424   Vickie Bridges         F4044        15/95       30:24       58:40     2:00:08     3:12:41    9:12     4:00:55
425   Jeremy Taylor          M????          1/3       58:55     1:52:30                 2:24:12    9:12     4:01:00
426   Justin Marriott        M3539       60/146       27:42       53:21     1:51:25     3:08:03    9:12     4:01:01
427   Beth Kar               F4044        16/95       27:21       52:48     1:54:54     3:09:23    9:13     4:01:06
428   Ryan Portwood          M3034       68/136       30:14       58:51     1:59:46     3:12:16    9:13     4:01:26
429   Rich Pefley            M4044       41/107       29:23       55:43     2:01:53     3:14:23    9:13     4:01:27
430   Duey Matthews          M6064         6/25       30:20       57:51     1:59:43     3:11:43    9:13     4:01:28
431   Brian Lamoreux         M1824        42/63       29:35       56:02     1:56:13     3:09:03    9:14     4:01:35
432   Kendra Dyer            F????          1/4       29:39       57:09     1:59:09     3:12:13    9:14     4:01:43
433   Brandon Leffler        M1824        43/63       30:52       57:44     1:53:50     3:04:26    9:14     4:01:44
434   Kevin Wade             M2529       53/105       29:40       57:22     1:59:24     3:12:41    9:14     4:01:49
435   Jason Thrap            M3034       69/136       26:30       51:37     1:49:23     3:09:00    9:15     4:01:57
436   Katie Freeman          F3539        12/97       30:44       58:23     2:00:56     3:15:11    9:15     4:02:06
437   Jason Morgan           M3034       70/136       28:52       55:29     1:55:12     3:08:13    9:15     4:02:15
438   Kevin Stillman         M2529       54/105       27:58       52:56     1:49:11     2:59:33    9:15     4:02:16
439   Christopher Speirs     M2529       55/105       28:33       54:16     1:52:37     3:05:59    9:15     4:02:19
440   Jody Stallings         F????          2/4       27:53       54:03     1:53:47     3:09:56    9:16     4:02:24
441   William Wallace        M3539       61/146       30:56       58:43     2:02:20     3:16:38    9:16     4:02:30
442   Rebecca Kandt          F4549         9/55       29:11       56:20     1:57:48     3:10:31    9:16     4:02:37
443   Jeffrey Rudy           M4549        31/71       29:16       57:02     1:57:49     3:10:54    9:16     4:02:38
444   Johnny Hart            M5054        19/57       29:14       55:21     1:56:05     3:08:46    9:17     4:02:58
445   Cory Scheer            M3539       62/146       29:15       55:21     1:56:05     3:08:42    9:17     4:02:58
446   Brad Garstang          M3539       63/146       29:13       55:21     1:56:05     3:08:39    9:17     4:02:59
447   Bill Blais             M4044       42/107       28:50       55:03     1:54:11     3:08:36    9:17     4:03:02
448   Lauren Pollmiller      F2529       23/103       31:25     1:00:04     2:03:28     3:17:30    9:18     4:03:19
449   Daniel Toven           M4549        32/71       28:52       56:23     1:58:24     3:11:35    9:18     4:03:20
450   Brian Ziesel           M3539       64/146       27:57       54:24     1:53:11     3:06:32    9:18     4:03:37
451   Raul Hernandez         M2529       56/105       27:34       53:06     1:53:48     3:11:40    9:18     4:03:39
452   Ashley Blanchard       F1824        20/64       27:53       53:39     1:56:53     3:12:50    9:19     4:03:43
453   Susan Boender          F4549        10/55       31:49       59:21     2:01:20     3:15:11    9:19     4:03:46
454   Heather Doyle          F3539        13/97       30:44       59:03     2:01:31     3:16:27    9:19     4:03:47
455   Ashley Pryor           F3034       23/108       30:44       59:02     2:01:31     3:16:27    9:19     4:03:47
456   Aaron Lewis            M1824        44/63       30:56       59:01     2:02:25     3:15:17    9:19     4:04:03
457   Marisa Ford            F2529       24/103       29:07       56:19     1:57:06     3:10:11    9:19     4:04:04
458   Laura Williams         F3034       24/108       27:07       51:43     1:50:18     3:05:59    9:19     4:04:05
459   Patti Sobchak          F4549        11/55       30:58       59:19     2:02:59     3:16:28    9:20     4:04:13
460   Heather Walter         F2529       25/103       30:28       57:42     1:59:11     3:11:10    9:20     4:04:24
461   Aaron Hizon            M2529       57/105       30:28       58:48     2:02:29     3:16:48    9:21     4:04:41
462   Carol Parker           F6064          2/3       30:26       58:35     2:02:40     3:17:26    9:21     4:04:45
463   Talva Parker           F4044        17/95       30:26       58:35     2:02:40     3:17:24    9:21     4:04:45
464   Dani Edwards           M2529       58/105       28:50       55:30     1:55:01     3:08:27    9:22     4:05:01
465   Douglas Henderson      M2529       59/105       28:53       55:30     1:57:44     3:12:57    9:22     4:05:09
466   Sarah Wallace          F3034       25/108       28:42       54:47     1:56:06     3:12:41    9:22     4:05:10
467   Tiffany Harrison       F2529       26/103       30:58       59:19     2:02:59     3:17:29    9:22     4:05:12
468   Sue Dispensa           F4549        12/55       30:13       58:01     2:02:02     3:16:47    9:22     4:05:14
469   Tom Camp               M6064         7/25       29:54       57:52     2:00:33     3:14:51    9:22     4:05:15
470   Melanie Davis          F2529       27/103       29:55       57:54     2:00:35     3:14:53    9:22     4:05:16
471   Joshua Garcia          M3034       71/136       29:23       54:24     1:50:36     3:09:16    9:22     4:05:20
472   Frederic Duloc         M4549        33/71       28:26       54:16     1:54:24     3:09:03    9:23     4:05:32
473   Tyrone Patterson       M4044       43/107       28:40       54:57     1:55:35     3:13:21    9:23     4:05:37
474   Michael Simcox         M4044       44/107       30:53       59:14     2:02:54     3:17:11    9:23     4:05:38
475   Jack Redmond           M6569          1/7       30:17       59:23     2:03:02     3:17:23    9:23     4:05:43
476   Lauren Stenseng        F1824        21/64       27:03       51:23     1:49:11     3:07:53    9:23     4:05:50
477   Frederick Young        M3539       65/146       28:17       53:34     1:54:32     3:08:42    9:24     4:06:08
478   Derrick Kratt          M3034       72/136       25:45       49:10     1:43:05     3:09:05    9:24     4:06:10
479   Henrik Bjorndahl       M3539       66/146       30:39     1:00:32     2:04:01     3:17:17    9:24     4:06:12
480   Brett Larson           M3034       73/136       30:40     1:00:32     2:04:01     3:17:17    9:24     4:06:12
481   Thomas Meara           M5054        20/57       31:28       59:13     2:03:16     3:16:39    9:24     4:06:15
482   Patrick Rangel         M4044       45/107       26:56       51:41     1:49:54     3:01:11    9:25     4:06:26
483   Amanda Krefft          F2529       28/103       30:58       59:17     2:02:59     3:17:17    9:25     4:06:29
484   Kevin Kennedy          M4549        34/71       30:51       59:05     2:03:18     3:18:24    9:25     4:06:34
485   Susie Meara            F4549        13/55       30:58                                        9:25     4:06:34
486   Eric Self              M4044       46/107       30:59       59:19     2:03:00     3:17:16    9:25     4:06:40
487   Jenna McClane          F3539        14/97       30:37       57:00     1:58:24     3:15:56    9:25     4:06:40
488   Josh McClane           M4044       47/107       30:37       57:00     1:58:24     3:15:58    9:25     4:06:40
489   Stephanie Godfrey      F3034       26/108       29:50       57:27     1:59:44     3:17:25    9:26     4:06:45
490   Christopher Pierce     M3539       67/146       26:29       50:49     1:47:50     3:04:03    9:26     4:06:53
491   Rob Ames               M4044       48/107       28:28       54:59     1:56:48     3:14:28    9:26     4:07:01
492   Allen Chazelle         M2529       60/105       28:15       54:32     1:53:31     3:05:33    9:26     4:07:02
493   Ann Alexander          F5054         2/22       29:28       57:00     1:59:14     3:14:44    9:26     4:07:04
494   William Black          M3034       74/136       27:42       53:18     1:52:49     3:07:58    9:27     4:07:12
495   Esperanza Garcia       F3034       27/108       30:00       57:43     2:00:15     3:16:13    9:27     4:07:17
496   Melanie Linderer       F3539        15/97       29:10       55:07     1:57:24     3:11:46    9:27     4:07:17
497   Kelly Galvan           F4044        18/95       30:42       57:33     2:00:33     3:17:07    9:27     4:07:20
498   Jay A. Brown           M5054        21/57       32:03       59:32     2:05:47     3:19:04    9:27     4:07:21
499   Matt Dameron           M3539       68/146       31:13       58:32     1:58:31     3:13:18    9:27     4:07:28
500   Shawn Clark            M4044       49/107       29:37       58:19     2:00:34     3:14:46    9:27     4:07:28
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501   Jonathan Rittenberg    M3539       69/146       28:48       54:19     1:52:29     3:10:03    9:27     4:07:29
502   Stephanie Peterson     F2529       29/103       29:45       57:34     1:59:38     3:14:25    9:28     4:07:36
503   Michael Rice           M1824        45/63       26:48       53:01     1:54:00     3:14:01    9:28     4:07:41
504   Nicole Gerken          F3539        16/97       30:26       58:56     2:02:11     3:16:43    9:28     4:07:43
505   Michael Wallace        M4044       50/107       29:45       57:21     1:59:01     3:12:06    9:28     4:07:46
506   Jeremy Borden          M4044       51/107       28:56       55:17     1:54:50     3:11:52    9:28     4:07:46
507   Brooke Weaver          F3034       28/108       29:49       57:19     2:00:12     3:15:44    9:28     4:07:53
508   Kim Ream               F3034       29/108       30:14       57:21     2:02:56     3:20:08    9:28     4:07:54
509   Angie Rittman          F3539        17/97       31:45     1:02:32     2:06:43     3:21:07    9:29     4:08:10
510   Aaron Robison          M3539       70/146       29:05       56:13     1:58:06     3:14:00    9:29     4:08:14
511   Ramiro Hermosillo      M2529       61/105       28:33       55:13     1:54:58     3:12:41    9:29     4:08:17
512   Anne Mawhinney         F17UN          1/1       31:51     1:00:16     2:05:08     3:19:41    9:29     4:08:21
513   Lana Rogan             F4044        19/95       30:23       57:24     1:58:29     3:11:14    9:30     4:08:30
514   Zachary Jackson        M1824        46/63       28:40       54:57     1:54:56     3:12:57    9:30     4:08:40
515   Todd Koch              M4044       52/107       28:52       55:27     1:55:30     3:13:29    9:30     4:08:53
516   Bart Miller            M4044       53/107       31:47     1:00:29     2:03:05     3:18:14    9:31     4:08:56
517   Michael Primiano       M3034       75/136       33:43     1:02:55     2:07:58     3:23:13    9:31     4:08:56
518   Sam Woody              M3034       76/136       27:45       54:25     1:54:21     3:09:09    9:31     4:09:02
519   Stacy Lile             F3539        18/97       30:44       58:23     2:00:56     3:15:14    9:31     4:09:04
520   Michael Anderson       M1824        47/63       29:15       56:00     1:57:32     3:16:07    9:31     4:09:07
521   James Winkler          M1824        48/63       29:15       56:01     1:57:41     3:16:08    9:31     4:09:08
522   Bill Frazier           M5054        22/57       31:00       59:19     2:02:59     3:17:28    9:32     4:09:27
523   Nicole Miller          F4044        20/95       30:58       59:18     2:02:59     3:17:22    9:32     4:09:38
524   Nandan Satyanarayan    M3034       77/136       28:26       55:54     2:00:03     3:18:16    9:32     4:09:43
525   Elizabeth Riffel       F2529       30/103       31:48                             3:21:53    9:32     4:09:44
526   Jaclyn Unruh           F1824        22/64       31:48     1:01:03     2:05:27     3:21:53    9:32     4:09:44
527   Steve Cummins          M5054        23/57       28:19       54:13     1:54:34     3:12:22    9:33     4:09:54
528   Mary Alfonsin          F3034       30/108       28:36       55:11     1:56:58     3:12:55    9:33     4:10:02
529   Andrea Carollo         F3539        19/97       28:04       54:46     1:56:10     3:14:24    9:33     4:10:02
530   Cihan Kaynak           M3034       78/136       30:23       58:44     2:03:04     3:17:57    9:33     4:10:05
531   Mark Super             M3034       79/136       28:18       55:31     1:56:40     3:13:15    9:33     4:10:05
532   Debbie McCarty         F5054         3/22       31:45     1:00:28     2:04:21     3:20:15    9:33     4:10:09
533   Brett Emanuel          M4044       54/107       27:36       52:18     1:52:51     3:05:18    9:34     4:10:33
534   Rebecca Roach          F1824        23/64       30:40       59:17     2:04:02     3:20:38    9:35     4:10:41
535   Stephanie Fraley       F3539        20/97       29:30       56:40     1:59:58     3:18:30    9:35     4:10:42
536   Cara Hair              F3539        21/97       30:57       59:17     2:02:56     3:18:36    9:35     4:10:50
537   James Burton           M3539       71/146       31:04       59:44     2:05:34     3:24:17    9:35     4:10:55
538   Jennifer Coble         F3539        22/97       29:47       57:25     1:59:45     3:17:42    9:35     4:10:57
539   Steve Hall             M5559        12/42       31:29     1:00:16     2:05:05     3:19:44    9:35     4:11:00
540   Kermit Rust            M3539       72/146       31:08       57:15     1:55:22     3:12:46    9:35     4:11:00
541   Sean O'Connell         M3539       73/146       28:44       55:19     1:54:05     3:08:20    9:35     4:11:00
542   Richard Warsnak        M4044       55/107       30:25       59:31     2:02:41     3:19:57    9:36     4:11:12
543   Amanda Kimminau        F3034       31/108       30:14       57:21     2:02:56     3:20:09    9:36     4:11:20
544   Stephanie Weber        F1824        24/64       31:07     1:00:27     2:06:09     3:23:48    9:36     4:11:23
545   Rubens Costa           M3539       74/146       29:59       57:01     1:57:18     3:16:12    9:36     4:11:25
546   Lisa Niner             F4549        14/55       29:55       58:36     2:01:24     3:19:42    9:36     4:11:31
547   Blane Baker            M3034       80/136       30:15       57:54     1:58:13     3:13:52    9:37     4:11:34
548   Dan Scott              M5559        13/42       30:17       58:26     2:04:46     3:23:07    9:37     4:11:34
549   Alan Kerr              M1824        49/63       30:43       59:00     1:59:02     3:15:32    9:37     4:11:37
550   Chad Koerner           M3034       81/136       30:03       57:38     1:59:32     3:15:49    9:37     4:11:40
551   Kaitlin Anderson       F2529       31/103       30:06       59:17     2:03:03     3:19:32    9:37     4:11:49
552   Steve Schoenherr       M4044       56/107       27:02       53:11     1:54:38     3:16:52    9:37     4:11:52
553   Christen Fredin        F3034       32/108       27:39       54:03     1:54:24     3:15:54    9:37     4:11:57
554   Michael Schwarz        M5559        14/42       30:20       58:10     1:59:47     3:16:38    9:38     4:11:59
555   Jessie Schrock         F4044        21/95       29:54       57:28     2:01:24     3:19:52    9:38     4:12:05
556   Wesley Wells           M3539       75/146       30:38       57:12     1:56:46     3:13:26    9:38     4:12:06
557   Renee Rose             F3539        23/97       30:20       58:31     2:02:19     3:21:24    9:38     4:12:10
558   David Hansen           M3034       82/136       31:50     1:01:49     2:05:24     3:19:25    9:39     4:12:27
559   Laura Rohrer           F3539        24/97       31:12     1:00:20     2:05:12     3:21:29    9:39     4:12:30
560   Taylor Hunter          M2529       62/105       31:47     1:01:40     2:07:03     3:23:24    9:40     4:12:55
561   Kris McArtor           F4044        22/95       31:50     1:01:46     2:08:18     3:25:43    9:40     4:13:00
562   Larry Butler           M5054        24/57       28:56       55:53     1:56:59     3:12:01    9:40     4:13:02
563   Scott Collins          M3539       76/146       29:53       56:37     1:57:49     3:15:30    9:40     4:13:02
564   Nora Peterson          F3034       33/108       28:47       55:30     2:03:59     3:26:05    9:40     4:13:02
565   Andrew Peterson        M3034       83/136       28:48       55:30     2:03:59     3:26:05    9:40     4:13:03
566   Stewart Hutchison      M3034       84/136       31:39     1:00:23     2:04:53     3:22:16    9:40     4:13:03
567   Keegan Hughes          M3034       85/136       26:22       50:58     1:47:07     3:07:34    9:41     4:13:20
568   Garry Finke            M3539       77/146       30:55       59:58     2:04:14     3:20:51    9:41     4:13:24
569   Julie Sifford          F3539        25/97       29:58       58:37     2:02:57     3:21:21    9:41     4:13:35
570   Deborah Eastman        F4549        15/55       30:56       59:11     2:03:22     3:21:22    9:42     4:13:48
571   Jordan Carney          F1824        25/64       26:07       50:12     1:47:03     3:15:28    9:42     4:13:54
572   Todd Bieber            M5054        25/57       26:51       51:00     1:46:42     3:11:03    9:42     4:13:58
573   John Billharz          M3539       78/146       30:34     1:00:07     2:04:28     3:22:27    9:43     4:14:10
574   Brent Moore            M3539       79/146       30:36     1:00:09     2:04:30     3:22:35    9:43     4:14:13
575   Lizzie Nothum          F2529       32/103       30:42       56:40     1:57:25     3:16:47    9:43     4:14:14
576   Jeremiah Jensen        M3539       80/146       30:32       59:07     2:04:00     3:23:33    9:43     4:14:15
577   Jackie Mosley          M6064         8/25       31:39     1:00:46     2:04:47     3:23:25    9:43     4:14:15
578   Molly Davison          F2529       33/103       30:19       58:53     2:03:54     3:22:51    9:43     4:14:35
579   Joseph Daneff          M4044       57/107       31:32       59:44     2:04:37     3:23:15    9:43     4:14:35
580   Tim Schmitz            M6064         9/25       31:57     1:00:31     2:04:39     3:22:12    9:44     4:14:36
581   Clea Czysz             F4044        23/95       31:29     1:02:49     2:09:08     3:25:21    9:44     4:14:46
582   Greg Hammes            M3539       81/146       30:24       59:28     2:03:09     3:20:45    9:44     4:14:48
583   Rory Henderson         M2529       63/105       29:53       57:26     1:59:27     3:14:42    9:44     4:14:49
584   Mike Deblasis          M5559        15/42       26:09       50:58     1:53:25     3:19:12    9:44     4:14:51
585   Dan Hugge              M3539       82/146       28:27       54:54     1:55:26     3:16:34    9:45     4:15:10
586   Michael Howland        M3539       83/146       27:17       53:32     1:56:49     3:18:44    9:46     4:15:41
587   Nate Apathy            M2529       64/105       31:25     1:00:04     2:03:28     3:19:06    9:46     4:15:42
588   Adam Brown             M3034       86/136       32:03     1:01:58     2:09:22     3:28:59    9:46     4:15:51
589   Sarah Miller           F3539        26/97       31:06     1:00:42     2:06:59     3:25:51    9:47     4:16:01
590   Mike Ramolt            M5054        26/57       31:15     1:00:12     2:06:03     3:23:20    9:47     4:16:05
591   Kelly Samons           M4549        35/71       31:32     1:00:19     2:04:28     3:21:20    9:47     4:16:06
592   Kyle Samons            M3034       87/136       31:32     1:00:19     2:04:25     3:21:24    9:47     4:16:06
593   Gary Welker            M5559        16/42       28:42       56:49     1:58:56     3:19:23    9:47     4:16:08
594   Renee Valentine        F4044        24/95       31:51     1:01:46     2:08:18     3:25:45    9:47     4:16:17
595   Brian Gillaspie        M3539       84/146       30:42     1:00:37     2:08:01     3:27:44    9:47     4:16:18
596   Machelle Collins       F4044        25/95       34:08     1:05:22     2:11:46     3:28:57    9:47     4:16:18
597   Lisa Beardsley         F4549        16/55       34:08     1:05:22     2:11:46     3:28:57    9:47     4:16:18
598   Rebekah Rueger         F1824        26/64       29:26       57:20     2:00:01     3:22:50    9:48     4:16:23
599   Melissa Hansen         F2529       34/103       31:23     1:00:42     2:07:20     3:23:40    9:48     4:16:23
600   Dana Beckman           F3539        27/97       31:24     1:00:42     2:07:20     3:23:44    9:48     4:16:23
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Tasha Breitbarth       F3034       34/108       31:25     1:00:44     2:07:20     3:23:46    9:48     4:16:24
602   J-Lynn Brock           F3034       35/108       29:10       57:46     2:02:39     3:20:52    9:48     4:16:41
603   Gabriel Ortiz          M3539       85/146       29:49       57:25     1:59:24     3:18:03    9:49     4:16:58
604   Ryan Williams          M3539       86/146       31:32       59:43     2:04:38     3:23:17    9:49     4:17:04
605   Kelly Lecluyse         F3539        28/97       29:39       57:13     2:04:23     3:25:00    9:50     4:17:17
606   Matt Sparks            M3034       88/136       32:07     1:01:58     2:05:45     3:23:49    9:50     4:17:20
607   Robert Morrison        M5559        17/42       31:33     1:00:23     2:08:11     3:27:57    9:50     4:17:21
608   Tara Pierce            F4044        26/95       32:16     1:01:44     2:08:43     3:26:35    9:50     4:17:22
609   Amber Sifford          F2529       35/103       29:58       58:37     2:02:57     3:21:34    9:50     4:17:24
610   Fernando Andrade       M3539       87/146       26:54       51:42     1:50:22     3:13:59    9:50     4:17:27
611   Thomas Nelson          M3539       88/146       31:28       59:40     2:01:28     3:21:45    9:50     4:17:28
612   Dan Gabbert            M5054        27/57       28:04       54:54     1:57:00     3:20:22    9:50     4:17:32
613   Stephanie Tancous      F2529       36/103       30:46       58:38     2:03:37     3:24:39    9:50     4:17:36
614   Miranda Fox            F3539        29/97       32:03     1:01:57     2:09:24     3:28:55    9:51     4:17:40
615   Benjamin Geheb         M3034       89/136       29:38       57:08     1:58:59     3:19:46    9:51     4:17:54
616   Cari Zimmerman         F2529       37/103       32:35     1:02:12     2:07:37     3:25:41    9:51     4:17:55
617   Johanna Guarino        F1824        27/64       30:43       59:00     1:59:02     3:15:34    9:51     4:17:57
618   Casey Murphy           M3539       89/146       33:06     1:02:55     2:09:58     3:28:49    9:51     4:18:03
619   Kirsten Lenander       F2529       38/103       31:21       59:55     2:04:44     3:23:33    9:52     4:18:06
620   Sharon Linden          F3034       36/108       32:34     1:02:28     2:09:07     3:28:36    9:52     4:18:08
621   Adam Ostrand           M2529       65/105       26:49       51:25     1:48:02     3:11:36    9:52     4:18:19
622   Will Hjortshoj         M4044       58/107       31:41     1:00:26     2:04:40     3:24:20    9:52     4:18:21
623   Sabrina McCarley       F2529       39/103       30:55     1:00:13     2:04:17     3:26:13    9:52     4:18:27
624   Ashley Uthof           F3034       37/108       31:48     1:01:50     2:10:23     3:29:10    9:52     4:18:30
625   Rebecca Hartman        F3539        30/97       32:03     1:01:58     2:09:22     3:28:56    9:53     4:18:42
626   Christa McGaha         F1824        28/64       32:06     1:01:58     2:09:23     3:29:07    9:53     4:18:42
627   Kirby Orr              F3034       38/108       30:51       59:22     2:05:33     3:26:36    9:53     4:18:48
628   Kuldeep Shetye         M3034       90/136       29:00       56:05     1:58:30     3:21:26    9:53     4:18:50
629   Nick Combs             M3034       91/136       28:23       55:43     1:58:40     3:21:32    9:53     4:18:55
630   Stephanie Kalahurka    F4044        27/95                 1:02:48     2:09:08     3:25:24    9:54     4:18:57
631   Michael Smith          M3539       90/146       28:20       55:30     1:57:21     3:21:46    9:54     4:19:03
632   Stephen Lassen         M4044       59/107       32:42     1:02:54     2:08:43     3:26:23    9:54     4:19:04
633   Larry Long             M4549        36/71       32:03     1:01:59     2:09:23     3:29:11    9:54     4:19:09
634   Jamie Mealey           M3539       91/146       31:27     1:01:26     2:09:26     3:28:49    9:54     4:19:17
635   Janene Cobia           F3539        31/97       31:55     1:01:57     2:08:53     3:27:31    9:54     4:19:19
636   Scott Koeneman         M3539       92/146       30:44       59:04     2:02:47     3:22:19    9:54     4:19:20
637   Richard Fichman        M5559        18/42       28:25       54:46     1:55:58     3:14:56    9:54     4:19:22
638   Katelyn Gardner        F1824        29/64       27:57       55:37     2:01:53     3:25:16    9:55     4:19:24
639   Connie Ten Napel       F4549        17/55       30:36       59:21     2:05:07     3:26:10    9:56     4:19:50
640   Natalie Kaczmarczyk    F1824        30/64       29:26       57:55     2:03:04     3:24:45    9:56     4:20:08
641   Shane Taylor           M3539       93/146       29:04       55:08     1:54:51     3:13:54    9:56     4:20:13
642   Jamie Gibson           F3034       39/108       32:07     1:02:06     2:10:02     3:29:25    9:57     4:20:18
643   Chris Remsen           M4549        37/71       31:24       59:56     2:04:08     3:22:37    9:57     4:20:21
644   Eiron Morash           F4549        18/55       31:25       59:56     2:04:09     3:22:38    9:57     4:20:22
645   Andrea Kolkmeier       F3539        32/97       33:03     1:04:04     2:11:38     3:30:02    9:57     4:20:25
646   Paula Foutch           F2529       40/103       29:49       58:14     2:02:44     3:24:37    9:57     4:20:29
647   Thomas McArdle         M3034       92/136       29:48       58:14     2:02:43     3:24:36    9:57     4:20:29
648   Ben Phelps             M3539       94/146       31:43     1:00:52     2:05:18     3:22:05    9:57     4:20:30
649   Crystelle Grant        F3034       40/108       31:49     1:01:49     2:09:44     3:29:08    9:58     4:20:48
650   Hank Olmstead          M1824        50/63       27:18       52:34     1:55:35     3:18:00    9:58     4:20:55
651   Michelle Bales-Woods   F5054         4/22       29:50       57:25     1:59:26     3:19:54    9:58     4:20:58
652   Charles Capasso        M6064        10/25       31:34     1:01:08     2:09:52     3:29:26    9:58     4:20:59
653   Matthew Case           M3539       95/146       31:29       59:21     2:04:30     3:24:43    9:59     4:21:17
654   Ben Stamey             M3539       96/146       32:09     1:00:52     2:04:54     3:29:31    9:59     4:21:19
655   Kari Newberry          F3034       41/108       29:26       57:42     2:02:13     3:27:03    9:59     4:21:23
656   Travis Parsons         M3034       93/136       30:04       57:25     1:58:58     3:20:03    9:59     4:21:25
657   Andrew Jones           M3034       94/136       28:34       54:15     1:53:00     3:18:35   10:00     4:21:38
658   Taylor Foye            M1824        51/63       26:35       50:56     1:47:32     3:16:25   10:00     4:21:56
659   Holly Crawford         F4044        28/95       30:41       58:26     2:02:16     3:24:51   10:01     4:22:02
660   Chad Brinkley          M4044       60/107       29:43       57:25     2:04:25     3:25:18   10:01     4:22:09
661   Marjorie Snyder        F4044        29/95       31:55     1:01:57     2:08:54     3:27:45   10:01     4:22:10
662   Brian Oconner          M2529       66/105       31:10       58:48     2:00:51     3:23:42   10:01     4:22:26
663   Carrie Hagan           F2529       41/103       31:49     1:01:42     2:09:08     3:28:54   10:01     4:22:26
664   Jessica Garcia         F2529       42/103       31:29     1:00:28     2:08:24     3:31:08   10:02     4:22:29
665   Michael Clauder        M3539       97/146       32:06     1:00:39     2:04:18     3:24:28   10:02     4:22:44
666   Laura Prokes           F2529       43/103       29:25       57:42     2:02:13     3:27:04   10:02     4:22:45
667   Larry Murphy           M3539       98/146       31:10     1:01:58     2:05:34     3:22:18   10:03     4:22:55
668   Sue Wager              F4044        30/95       28:35       55:15     1:58:50     3:25:19   10:03     4:23:05
669   Lauren Ziegler         F1824        31/64       34:35     1:05:24     2:12:45     3:31:16   10:03     4:23:06
670   Michael Doan           M4044       61/107       32:33     1:01:06     2:05:42     3:27:03   10:03     4:23:15
671   Adam Molloy            M2529       67/105       31:19     1:02:41     2:07:03     3:27:38   10:03     4:23:17
672   Caleb Hunt             M4044       62/107       29:42       57:19     1:59:16     3:15:29   10:04     4:23:23
673   Gregory Conrad         M5559        19/42       32:05     1:02:04     2:09:43     3:29:32   10:04     4:23:33
674   Andrea Sherzer         F2529       44/103       33:42     1:03:52     2:13:06     3:32:35   10:04     4:23:38
675   Joseph White           M5054        28/57       30:45       59:27     2:05:42     3:29:09   10:05     4:23:48
676   Cory Stipp             M3539       99/146       24:00       47:56     1:50:16     3:22:40   10:05     4:23:57
677   William Huffman        M4044       63/107       29:31       56:10     1:57:24     3:15:30   10:06     4:24:18
678   Timothy Baldridge      M4549        38/71       31:39     1:02:51     2:12:07     3:33:01   10:06     4:24:27
679   Austin Honeycutt-Otte  M2529       68/105       31:57       59:35     2:00:33     3:24:06   10:06     4:24:33
680   Patrick Brown          M4549        39/71       34:49     1:05:29     2:14:04     3:33:12   10:07     4:24:47
681   Brian Marquette        M4549        40/71       32:18     1:02:30     2:10:33     3:30:38   10:07     4:24:49
682   Amy Paige              F4044        31/95       32:19     1:02:30     2:10:34     3:30:34   10:07     4:24:50
683   Jason Romero           M3034       95/136       29:26       55:39     1:57:21     3:19:03   10:07     4:24:57
684   Windy Shull            F4044        32/95       30:06       59:29     2:07:09     3:29:31   10:07     4:24:58
685   Colin Mandrick         M3034       96/136       29:01       56:22     1:58:31     3:15:28   10:08     4:25:05
686   Kevin Nolan            M5559        20/42       32:11     1:02:24     2:10:21     3:31:59   10:08     4:25:18
687   Joshua Parris          M3539      100/146                 1:00:45     2:07:23     3:28:12   10:08     4:25:26
688   Erin Oehm              F1824        32/64       35:28     1:07:39     2:19:16     3:40:01   10:08     4:25:27
689   Daniel Quigley         M5054        29/57       31:42     1:01:32     2:10:24     3:34:27   10:09     4:25:31
690   Verlondon Johnson Jr.  M3034       97/136       32:10     1:01:40     2:09:31     3:32:05   10:09     4:25:38
691   Crystal Coleman-Richar F3034       42/108       32:10     1:01:40     2:09:31     3:32:06   10:09     4:25:38
692   Chris Cabantac         M3539      101/146       31:02     1:00:40     2:08:27     3:29:47   10:09     4:25:39
693   Jim Jung               M2529       69/105       30:54       59:13     2:02:53     3:29:49   10:09     4:25:43
694   Sasha Petrenko         M1824        52/63       32:00     1:01:45     2:09:57     3:31:05   10:09     4:25:50
695   Tim Glastetter         M4549        41/71       32:00     1:01:44     2:09:57     3:31:04   10:09     4:25:50
696   Paul Hart              M2529       70/105       26:43       51:37     1:52:27     3:21:02   10:10     4:25:58
697   Lisa Finney            F2529       45/103       31:46     1:01:31     2:09:05     3:29:03   10:10     4:26:10
698   Jessie Dirks           F2529       46/103       29:55       57:23     2:04:09     3:27:41   10:10     4:26:11
699   Casey Smith            M3034       98/136       31:07       57:14     1:55:22     3:25:33   10:10     4:26:14
700   Aaron Brammer          M4044       64/107       28:28       54:59     1:56:47     3:22:36   10:10     4:26:16

Generated February 9, 2026 at 2:15 PM 7/14



2014 Waddell & Reed Kansas City Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Vincent Mollica        M3034       99/136       32:05     1:02:40     2:10:33     3:33:49   10:10     4:26:21
702   Colt Hedden            M2529       71/105       33:21     1:04:25     2:15:08     3:37:34   10:11     4:26:28
703   John Gilbert           M3539      102/146       32:08     1:00:57     2:07:54     3:27:54   10:11     4:26:32
704   Maria Sanders          F4549        19/55       30:09       58:31     2:02:20     3:24:19   10:11     4:26:35
705   Jack Leiby             M4549        42/71       34:00     1:03:50     2:08:51     3:28:10   10:11     4:26:39
706   Dawn Wellman           F5054         5/22       29:58       58:19     2:02:56     3:27:39   10:11     4:26:41
707   Kelly Carpenter        F3034       43/108       34:55     1:06:09     2:15:30     3:36:19   10:11     4:26:43
708   Garth Smith            M7074          1/1       30:43       59:27     2:05:14     3:29:03   10:11     4:26:44
709   Ryan Harris            M1824        53/63       30:45       57:48     1:59:01     3:25:21   10:11     4:26:48
710   Cameon Ohmes           F2529       47/103       33:04     1:03:04     2:11:12     3:33:41   10:12     4:27:00
711   Allison Richter        F4044        33/95       34:50     1:05:57     2:15:39     3:35:57   10:12     4:27:01
712   Debra Chapman          F4549        20/55                   58:43     2:05:06     3:27:46   10:12     4:27:04
713   Jamila Williams        F3539        33/97       31:36     1:01:00     2:12:24     3:35:58   10:12     4:27:13
714   Jill Lottman           F3034       44/108       32:12     1:02:11     2:09:40     3:33:05   10:12     4:27:14
715   Melissa Matthews       F3034       45/108       33:33     1:04:14     2:14:11     3:35:31   10:13     4:27:20
716   Alberto Lopez-Ibarra   M3539      103/146       32:22     1:03:16     2:10:37     3:33:19   10:13     4:27:21
717   Nick Hart              M3034      100/136       30:53     1:00:28     2:07:52     3:30:14   10:13     4:27:25
718   Jamie Kilpatrick       F5559         2/15       29:54       59:46     2:07:28     3:31:33   10:13     4:27:25
719   Lindsay Hummer         F3034       46/108       33:55     1:04:33     2:13:12     3:35:37   10:14     4:27:45
720   Jonathan Biggerstaff   M3034      101/136       32:18     1:01:49     2:08:09     3:30:37   10:14     4:27:48
721   Ashley Cooke           F3034       47/108       29:43       58:10     2:05:28     3:32:19   10:14     4:28:04
722   Tim Vogel              M4044       65/107       33:33     1:02:17     2:11:39     3:34:51   10:15     4:28:11
723   Michael Becker         M4044       66/107       32:17     1:02:08     2:12:29               10:15     4:28:13
724   Laura Hall             F3034       48/108       34:51     1:06:06     2:15:27     3:36:26   10:15     4:28:23
725   Jacob Rapp             M3034      102/136       33:01     1:04:22     2:12:09               10:15     4:28:32
726   Lindsey Briedwell      F3034       49/108       30:52       59:13     2:04:00     3:29:53   10:16     4:28:36
727   Ashley Ballard         F2529       48/103       32:02     1:01:56     2:09:21     3:31:54   10:16     4:28:43
728   Shalisa Davis          F4549        21/55       34:10     1:05:27     2:14:47     3:35:51   10:16     4:28:52
729   Zach Evans             M1824        54/63       28:41       55:50     1:57:47     3:25:31   10:16     4:28:52
730   Katie Kalahurka        F3034       50/108       28:15       56:29     2:03:38     3:29:35   10:17     4:29:01
731   Jonathan Burrow-Branin M3539      104/146       34:02     1:06:28     2:17:31     3:35:20   10:17     4:29:06
732   Jose Manriquez         M4549        43/71       28:02       54:18     1:53:18     3:03:49   10:17     4:29:09
733   Holly Appleberry       F2529       49/103       30:00       57:14     2:01:42     3:30:35   10:17     4:29:14
734   Andrea Rose            F4044        34/95       33:00     1:03:07     2:12:24     3:34:59   10:17     4:29:15
735   Brian Kettler          M4044       67/107       30:50       59:04     2:07:02     3:32:01   10:18     4:29:29
736   Malinda Reynolds       F3034       51/108       31:43     1:01:09     2:09:41     3:33:49   10:18     4:29:42
737   Kermit Trout           M6569          2/7       30:27       59:22     2:06:17     3:28:34   10:18     4:29:46
738   Matthew Corcoran       M3539      105/146       30:28       57:51     2:00:26     3:28:01   10:19     4:29:54
739   Mike Blumenstock       M2529       72/105       30:55       59:01     2:01:53     3:21:59   10:19     4:29:56
740   Richard Vaughn         MWC            1/1                                                   10:19     4:29:57
741   Raj Mitra              M5054        30/57       34:52     1:06:06     2:15:26     3:36:27   10:19     4:30:04
742   Katie Bibens           F2529       50/103       34:53     1:06:08     2:15:29     3:36:33   10:19     4:30:15
743   Kelli Hawk             F3539        34/97       33:38     1:05:08     2:15:33     3:39:11   10:20     4:30:32
744   Heath Hawk             M3539      106/146       33:38     1:05:08     2:15:33     3:39:09   10:20     4:30:32
745   Jacob McGuire          M4044       68/107                             2:16:20     3:40:45   10:20     4:30:34
746   Allison Hope           F4044        35/95       32:44     1:01:15     2:09:59               10:20     4:30:41
747   Jason Knoll            M3539      107/146       27:23       54:50     1:59:24     3:24:25   10:21     4:30:53
748   Lara Megan Weber       F3034       52/108       32:15     1:01:32     2:07:49     3:31:51   10:21     4:31:00
749   O-Dog Oppenlander      M5054        31/57       32:45     1:02:14     2:10:37     3:36:56   10:22     4:31:14
750   Bob Schulte            M5054        32/57       32:57     1:03:43     2:09:10     3:34:37   10:22     4:31:16
751   Jason Decker           M2529       73/105       33:49     1:04:28     2:12:21     3:36:09   10:22     4:31:24
752   Colleen Vanloh         F5559         3/15       32:38     1:04:08     2:13:23     3:36:21   10:22     4:31:37
753   Amy Flanigan           F2529       51/103       33:54     1:05:11     2:14:30     3:36:15   10:23     4:31:42
754   Kris Hansel            M3539      108/146       32:49     1:04:10     2:14:07     3:36:39   10:23     4:31:47
755   Malana Means           F3034       53/108       32:57     1:02:19     2:09:10     3:29:53   10:23     4:31:50
756   Joe Means              M6064        11/25       32:57     1:02:19     2:09:10     3:29:52   10:23     4:31:51
757   Dani Beyer             F3539        35/97       35:15     1:07:49     2:20:34     3:43:17   10:23     4:31:53
758   Brian Icenhower        M4044       69/107       35:16     1:07:49     2:20:35     3:43:17   10:23     4:31:55
759   Christine Torres       F4549        22/55       32:31     1:02:30                 3:32:24   10:23     4:31:56
760   Carrie Ross            F4549        23/55       32:32     1:02:31     2:09:59     3:32:24   10:23     4:31:56
761   Todd Gaines            M3034      103/136       30:09       58:38     2:03:37     3:30:01   10:24     4:32:08
762   Trudy Nelson           F3539        36/97       32:16     1:02:36     2:12:04     3:36:38   10:24     4:32:12
763   Brooke Jarvis          F3539        37/97       30:50       59:39     2:06:18     3:33:18   10:24     4:32:17
764   Catherine Sullivan     F3034       54/108       32:16     1:02:35     2:12:04     3:36:38   10:24     4:32:22
765   Eddie Grier            M6064        12/25       31:29     1:00:27     2:07:35     3:27:40   10:25     4:32:31
766   Anna Hoduski           F1824        33/64       35:17     1:07:53     2:17:53     3:39:03   10:25     4:32:42
767   John Close             M3034      104/136       32:35     1:03:36     2:13:00     3:34:39   10:25     4:32:47
768   Ethan Harrington       M3034      105/136       30:57       59:15     2:01:16     3:27:08   10:25     4:32:51
769   Tess Bennett           F4549        24/55       31:45     1:01:52     2:12:09               10:25     4:32:55
770   Daren Throckmorton     M4549        44/71       27:23       52:23     1:52:56     3:21:57   10:26     4:32:57
771   David Berman           M3539      109/146       32:21     1:01:18     2:07:20     3:31:55   10:26     4:33:14
772   Eve Brank              F4044        36/95       32:37     1:04:07     2:13:29     3:36:50   10:26     4:33:18
773   Christopher Sheldon    M4044       70/107       33:36     1:06:57     2:17:45     3:41:01   10:27     4:33:29
774   Paul Fredin            M3539      110/146       27:39       54:01     1:57:32     3:31:48   10:27     4:33:45
775   David Lindahl          M4044       71/107       33:49     1:06:04     2:15:01     3:37:05   10:28     4:33:49
776   Mike Lewer             M6064        13/25       31:23     1:01:35     2:08:23     3:27:43   10:28     4:34:00
777   Nik Lewer              M2529       74/105       31:25     1:01:35     2:08:23     3:27:42   10:28     4:34:00
778   Melissa Wright         F4044        37/95       32:51     1:02:50     2:14:27     3:37:51   10:28     4:34:01
779   Christina Akin         F1824        34/64       33:41     1:05:38     2:16:18     3:41:35   10:29     4:34:27
780   Derek Cross            M2529       75/105       31:37     1:02:16     2:11:27               10:29     4:34:28
781   Jaden Lantz            F2529       52/103       35:02     1:07:07     2:22:01     3:45:56   10:30     4:34:48
782   Jeffrey Bergeron       M3034      106/136       34:40     1:07:22     2:15:14     3:37:29   10:30     4:34:54
783   Leeland Bergeron       M2529       76/105       34:40     1:07:22     2:15:14     3:37:33   10:30     4:34:56
784   Jordan Wandfluh        F1824        35/64       33:34     1:05:09     2:16:29     3:39:24   10:31     4:35:19
785   Walter Bowen           M3539      111/146       30:17       59:16     2:07:50     3:32:15   10:31     4:35:23
786   Andrea Hansen          F3539        38/97       31:48     1:01:50     2:06:53     3:34:40   10:32     4:35:41
787   Ian Campbell           M1824        55/63       29:51       59:15     2:08:08     3:40:51   10:32     4:35:42
788   Larry Corria           M4549        45/71       32:54     1:03:50     2:15:39     3:39:09   10:32     4:35:45
789   Kristin Harding        F4549        25/55       36:21     1:10:20     2:21:05     3:43:48   10:32     4:35:45
790   Ron Scholz             M4549        46/71       36:20     1:10:19     2:21:04     3:43:48   10:32     4:35:45
791   Teresa Delay           F4549        26/55       31:54     1:03:50     2:11:38     3:36:18   10:32     4:35:56
792   Shawn Hanson           M4044       72/107       30:34     1:00:19     2:09:22     3:37:33   10:33     4:36:15
793   Robert Knoshaug        M3539      112/146       30:34     1:00:17     2:09:22     3:37:34   10:33     4:36:16
794   Lynn Alexander         F3034       55/108       33:30     1:04:30     2:15:14     3:37:11   10:33     4:36:25
795   Angela Reyes           F3539        39/97       35:41     1:07:33     2:22:29     3:43:56   10:34     4:36:32
796   Kimberly Kicenuik      F3034       56/108       30:24       59:31     2:07:41     3:38:49   10:34     4:36:36
797   Paul Ross              M4044       73/107       30:23       59:31     2:07:41     3:38:38   10:34     4:36:36
798   Brian Rooney           M3539      113/146       31:58     1:02:19     2:14:21     3:37:51   10:34     4:36:38
799   Mary Rooney            F3539        40/97       31:58     1:02:19     2:14:21     3:37:53   10:34     4:36:38
800   Brian Heili            M4044       74/107       35:07     1:06:27     2:17:06     3:40:04   10:34     4:36:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Traci Nelson           F4044        38/95       34:38     1:08:39     2:19:01     3:42:30   10:35     4:36:54
802   Jennifer Baker         F3539        41/97       34:39     1:08:40     2:19:01     3:42:31   10:35     4:36:54
803   Jesse Brown            M3539      114/146       30:19       58:28     2:08:06     3:35:00   10:35     4:37:04
804   Gregor Scoon           M4044       75/107       33:22     1:03:30     2:12:14     3:41:11   10:35     4:37:08
805   Jason Lewis            M4044       76/107       32:21     1:03:03     2:12:40     3:39:19   10:35     4:37:11
806   Ken Tomlen             M4044       77/107       33:23     1:04:52     2:16:00     3:42:19   10:35     4:37:17
807   Jason Peck             M4044       78/107       35:24     1:10:14     2:19:25     3:43:14   10:36     4:37:21
808   Virginia Anderson      F2529       53/103       34:51     1:05:46     2:14:51               10:36     4:37:22
809   James Meredith         M4549        47/71       32:24     1:02:53     2:16:38     3:40:11   10:36     4:37:32
810   Katherine Lee          F1824        36/64       31:48     1:00:36     2:05:28     3:27:27   10:36     4:37:37
811   Chip Quentin Seitz     M5054        33/57       29:44       58:02     2:05:16     3:33:29   10:36     4:37:37
812   Edward Moellmer        M3034      107/136       31:25     1:00:35     2:07:58     3:36:25   10:36     4:37:40
813   Dennis Moore           M4044       79/107       31:14       59:56     2:05:49     3:36:14   10:37     4:37:47
814   Michael Merritt        M6064        14/25       33:29     1:04:33     2:15:17     3:41:06   10:37     4:37:48
815   Hayley Heim            F3539        42/97       35:33     1:07:52     2:20:24     3:44:34   10:37     4:37:56
816   April Longe            F4549        27/55       36:39     1:09:26     2:15:06     3:41:13   10:37     4:38:03
817   Joe Malone             M3034      108/136       27:04       53:11     2:00:30     3:34:23   10:37     4:38:07
818   Bill Phillips          M5559        21/42       35:29     1:07:42                 3:45:22   10:37     4:38:08
819   Brandi McWhorter       F2529       54/103       33:47     1:03:50     2:12:08     3:38:22   10:38     4:38:12
820   Aaron Hoak             M1824        56/63       32:59     1:02:41     2:11:13     3:38:12   10:38     4:38:21
821   Josh Morton            M5054        34/57       32:16     1:03:23     2:17:38     3:42:28   10:38     4:38:32
822   Rebecca Jarred         F2529       55/103       33:33     1:05:07     2:14:33     3:40:34   10:39     4:38:40
823   Richard Bradford       M4044       80/107       35:32     1:07:50     2:20:51     3:44:49   10:39     4:38:48
824   Amanda Bradford        F4044        39/95       35:33     1:07:50     2:20:51     3:44:50   10:39     4:38:49
825   Frances Ting           F4044        40/95       35:17     1:07:28     2:20:21     3:44:47   10:39     4:38:58
826   Stacey Gilman          F4044        41/95       32:00     1:03:27     2:16:21     3:49:44   10:39     4:39:01
827   Jewelee Lukowski       F4044        42/95       34:43     1:05:15     2:13:22     3:39:11   10:40     4:39:14
828   Rana Zayed             F1824        37/64       33:15     1:03:32     2:11:52     3:39:40   10:40     4:39:14
829   Jennifer Hack          F3034       57/108       34:01     1:05:18     2:15:25     3:43:18   10:40     4:39:26
830   Clint Mermis           M3539      115/146       35:27     1:07:36     2:20:26     3:45:02   10:40     4:39:27
831   David Cole             M4044       81/107       33:09     1:03:12     2:07:59     3:33:21   10:40     4:39:27
832   John Bowman            M3539      116/146       34:35     1:05:50     2:15:08     3:36:11   10:41     4:39:32
833   Michael Brown          M4549        48/71       35:31     1:07:43     2:20:35     3:45:12   10:41     4:39:43
834   Jennifer Bailey        F4044        43/95       32:21     1:02:18     2:09:29     3:36:29   10:41     4:39:45
835   Kris Clemmerson        F2529       56/103       30:33       59:21     2:09:01     3:39:31   10:41     4:39:46
836   Maria Elizalde         F4044        44/95       32:05     1:02:04     2:10:36     3:39:37   10:42     4:40:06
837   Neil Daniels           M3539      117/146       32:51     1:00:44     2:04:28     3:34:44   10:42     4:40:12
838   Danira Fernandez       F4044        45/95       31:40     1:01:04     2:08:28     3:39:27   10:43     4:40:29
839   Timothy Sullivan       M3539      118/146       32:04     1:01:43     2:09:44     3:39:57   10:43     4:40:31
840   Azita Dimarco          F4549        28/55       34:51     1:06:13     2:15:40     3:39:09   10:43     4:40:35
841   John Schulz            M5559        22/42       32:07     1:01:59     2:09:40     3:37:38   10:43     4:40:40
842   Sandra Hansen          F3034       58/108       31:54     1:02:47     2:12:44     3:41:48   10:43     4:40:42
843   Renea Matthes          F4549        29/55       35:39     1:07:50     2:20:49     3:46:07   10:44     4:40:53
844   Regan Jamieson         F1824        38/64       30:34     1:00:22     2:09:37     3:42:08   10:44     4:40:53
845   Tim Chilen             M5559        23/42       31:50     1:08:13     2:19:30     3:47:33   10:44     4:41:00
846   John Arney             M4044       82/107       30:48     1:00:39     2:08:02     3:27:55   10:44     4:41:12
847   Michael Patterson      M5559        24/42       33:41     1:05:38     2:16:18     3:41:39   10:44     4:41:13
848   Lewis Greene           M5054        35/57       32:17     1:02:48     2:12:13     3:38:15   10:45     4:41:23
849   Pamela Davis           F3539        43/97       32:40     1:03:59     2:13:55     3:44:34   10:45     4:41:29
850   Josh Vogel             M3034      109/136       33:32     1:02:16     2:11:38     3:34:51   10:45     4:41:33
851   Margy Anderson         F4549        30/55       28:49     1:02:01     2:17:42     3:46:25   10:45     4:41:33
852   Eric Sigg              M4044       83/107       32:05     1:02:41     2:12:59     3:40:17   10:45     4:41:36
853   Rosalind Berisha       F2529       57/103       30:43       59:58     2:06:02     3:37:14   10:46     4:41:46
854   Lamar Hunt III         M2529       77/105       37:27     1:11:14     2:26:38     3:51:25   10:46     4:41:50
855   Heidi Gay              F4044        46/95       35:19     1:07:29     2:19:52     3:45:59   10:46     4:41:51
856   Christine Mangels      F4044        47/95       29:57       58:34     2:06:23     3:39:07   10:46     4:42:03
857   Troy Turley            M5054        36/57       34:53     1:08:04     2:21:24     3:45:39   10:47     4:42:06
858   Andrea Collard         F3034       59/108       35:23     1:07:34     2:20:32     3:45:51   10:47     4:42:07
859   Stevan Ranson          M6064        15/25       31:44     1:02:28     2:12:14     3:41:02   10:47     4:42:16
860   Tricia Morgan          F3539        44/97       31:59     1:02:16     2:12:16     3:40:05   10:47     4:42:21
861   Troy Kyle              M5054        37/57       32:16     1:02:15     2:12:16     3:40:07   10:47     4:42:21
862   Jessica Pownell        F3034       60/108       31:24     1:02:05     2:14:46     3:47:47   10:48     4:42:38
863   Diane Farrell          F3034       61/108       30:57       59:24     2:09:40     3:41:29   10:48     4:42:58
864   Greg Waid              M5054        38/57       28:05       54:52     1:56:52     3:33:23   10:49     4:43:02
865   Heather Cotten         F4044        48/95       34:42     1:09:06     2:28:17     3:53:53   10:49     4:43:24
866   Scott Earnst           M4044       84/107       36:06     1:07:53     2:19:34     3:43:30   10:50     4:43:36
867   Jeremy Ripple          M3539      119/146       36:07     1:07:54     2:19:34     3:43:31   10:50     4:43:36
868   Tom Fleming            M5054        39/57       35:12     1:08:53     2:23:21     3:47:50   10:50     4:43:46
869   Courtney Moilanen      F3539        45/97       34:05     1:05:48     2:21:23     3:47:48   10:51     4:43:53
870   Wendy Nyemaster        F4044        49/95       34:05     1:05:47     2:21:23     3:47:43   10:51     4:43:53
871   Emil Woerner           M5054        40/57       37:34     1:06:49     2:18:16     3:42:06   10:51     4:43:59
872   Brandon Peters         M1824        57/63       32:38     1:02:19     2:05:51     3:33:09   10:51     4:44:04
873   Mark Nelson            M3034      110/136       31:30     1:00:58     2:07:24     3:42:06   10:51     4:44:05
874   Nathan Grindel         M1824        58/63       29:40       56:15     1:57:09     3:33:47   10:51     4:44:14
875   Abi Matthews           F3034       62/108       33:15     1:04:44     2:17:30     3:45:20   10:51     4:44:14
876   Arthur Cherry          M3034      111/136       33:47     1:05:20     2:15:56     3:45:51   10:52     4:44:27
877   Steve Wagner           M4549        49/71       35:26     1:07:36     2:20:36     3:45:52   10:52     4:44:31
878   Larry Bernard          M6064        16/25       35:38     1:07:49     2:20:48     3:46:01   10:52     4:44:31
879   Angela Firkus          F4549        31/55       35:26     1:07:36     2:20:35     3:45:52   10:52     4:44:31
880   Caroline Burnet        F3034       63/108       40:09     1:13:29     2:30:09     3:55:51   10:52     4:44:33
881   Natalie McGinnis       F1824        39/64       32:00     1:01:55     2:09:20     3:34:06   10:53     4:44:52
882   Alan Brooks            M4044       85/107       33:39     1:05:32     2:13:47     3:42:40   10:53     4:45:03
883   Gina Gereau            F4549        32/55       35:40     1:07:41     2:20:51     3:47:36   10:53     4:45:09
884   Celeste Bell           F3034       64/108       32:51     1:02:58     2:14:47     3:44:46   10:54     4:45:11
885   Isaiah Phelps-Roper    M2529       78/105       32:10     1:01:46     2:06:55     3:39:58   10:54     4:45:14
886   Ziyou Li               M2529       79/105       30:55       58:35     2:04:47     3:38:55   10:54     4:45:22
887   Angela Dyer            F2529       58/103       34:44     1:08:01     2:23:25     3:51:54   10:54     4:45:29
888   Mark Turner            M3034      112/136       32:40     1:04:15     2:13:58     3:41:13   10:55     4:45:36
889   Krista Heineman        F4044        50/95       34:17     1:06:51     2:21:59     3:47:56   10:55     4:45:56
890   Cindy Presnell         F5054         6/22       27:34       55:04     1:57:09     3:20:54   10:56     4:46:04
891   Melissa Rotenberger    F3539        46/97       29:44     1:00:18     2:12:54     3:44:23   10:56     4:46:10
892   Kelly Wessell          M4044       86/107       35:20     1:05:56     2:18:52     3:49:41   10:56     4:46:11
893   Rene Gamon             M5559        25/42       36:11     1:09:21     2:24:29     3:53:43   10:56     4:46:11
894   Rachel Coker           F2529       59/103       29:47       59:03     2:11:17     3:47:28   10:56     4:46:17
895   Katie Fager            F3034       65/108       36:17     1:09:42     2:24:34     3:52:34   10:56     4:46:20
896   Holly Godfrey          F3539        47/97       30:32       59:05     2:09:41     3:41:55   10:56     4:46:23
897   Lisa Ulrich            F4044        51/95       34:11     1:05:37     2:16:27     3:47:32   10:57     4:46:28
898   Dan Savage             M4549        50/71       35:30     1:07:24     2:18:50               10:57     4:46:42
899   Steve Moore            M5054        41/57       30:00       59:13     2:09:47     3:43:41   10:57     4:46:50
900   Jennifer Goldman       F3539        48/97       34:22     1:06:05     2:17:35     3:48:03   10:57     4:46:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Melanie Grove          F3034       66/108       32:21     1:01:18     2:09:23     3:41:35   10:58     4:47:16
902   Adam Orr               M3034      113/136       34:13     1:05:29     2:14:50     3:44:18   10:58     4:47:16
903   Monica Turner          F4044        52/95       32:19     1:02:10     2:10:22     3:35:32   10:59     4:47:27
904   Celio Terrones         M3539      120/146       31:29     1:01:23     2:09:23     3:35:01   10:59     4:47:27
905   Paul Andreas           M3539      121/146       26:08       49:59     1:45:41     3:07:43   10:59     4:47:30
906   Danelle Perry          F3539        49/97       36:15     1:09:25     2:24:32     3:52:37   10:59     4:47:31
907   Jillianne Bellville    F2529       60/103       33:56     1:05:30     2:22:37     3:55:23   10:59     4:47:33
908   Brady Poskin           M2529       80/105       31:25     1:00:13     2:07:07     3:45:17   10:59     4:47:40
909   Kate McCaslin          F2529       61/103       31:26     1:00:14     2:07:09     3:45:19   10:59     4:47:41
910   Andrew Gomez           M2529       81/105       39:19     1:11:31     2:20:09     3:47:27   10:59     4:47:42
911   Matthew Heisel         M3034      114/136       33:27     1:06:55     2:19:04     3:48:21   10:59     4:47:43
912   Brenda Cloyd           F4549        33/55       33:22     1:05:09     2:18:40     3:47:47   11:00     4:47:59
913   Robert Langer          M2529       82/105                   57:44     2:02:32     3:30:03   11:01     4:48:17
914   Jessica Phelps         F3034       67/108       33:53     1:04:13     2:12:35     3:47:02   11:01     4:48:25
915   Andreas Stabno         M4044       87/107       33:53     1:04:14     2:12:35     3:47:02   11:01     4:48:26
916   Clayton Rainey         M3539      122/146       29:23       57:00     2:02:18     3:44:02   11:01     4:48:32
917   Ann Fowler             F5054         7/22       36:38     1:09:23     2:22:37     3:49:17   11:02     4:48:47
918   Todd Lindstrom         M4044       88/107       33:42     1:04:00     2:12:13     3:41:37   11:02     4:48:48
919   Ken Fattmann           M5559        26/42       36:16     1:09:29     2:24:31     3:52:44   11:03     4:49:07
920   Rachael Norfleet       F1824        40/64       27:06       51:14     1:48:47     3:31:12   11:03     4:49:12
921   Katherine Chastain     F3034       68/108       34:22     1:06:05     2:17:35     3:48:03   11:03     4:49:13
922   Chris Hanna            M2529       83/105       28:07       55:08     2:02:21     3:41:15   11:03     4:49:22
923   Michael Pfannenstiel   M4549        51/71       36:14     1:09:26     2:24:36     3:53:27   11:03     4:49:26
924   Jason Taylor           M4549        52/71       33:58     1:05:01     2:14:15     3:38:22   11:03     4:49:28
925   Wendy Gish             F3539        50/97       34:36     1:04:55     2:14:38     3:47:30   11:04     4:49:33
926   Kevin Madigan          M5054        42/57       35:09     1:07:44     2:21:40     3:50:27   11:04     4:49:45
927   Chad Proctor           M3539      123/146       35:14     1:07:23     2:20:00     3:45:51   11:04     4:49:47
928   Mike Lynch             M5559        27/42       32:55     1:03:50     2:15:39     3:46:30   11:04     4:49:54
929   Juan Ramirez           M4044       89/107       34:53     1:04:34     2:15:36     3:46:57   11:05     4:50:04
930   Frederick Lagrone      M5559        28/42       31:59     1:00:42     2:11:30     3:53:52   11:06     4:50:26
931   Barbara Dumke          F5559         4/15       35:21     1:05:46     2:17:14     3:49:37   11:06     4:50:30
932   Mark Henson            M5559        29/42       36:16     1:09:29     2:23:09     3:50:21   11:06     4:50:31
933   Kyle Knudsen           M1824        59/63       32:11     1:02:03     2:10:14     3:46:33   11:06     4:50:34
934   Anthony Reyes          M3539      124/146       35:41     1:07:33     2:22:29     3:49:52   11:06     4:50:39
935   Gary Harshman          M5054        43/57       32:54     1:03:48     2:14:45     3:44:44   11:07     4:50:59
936   Misha Scott            F3034       69/108       30:11       58:56     2:10:44     3:49:52   11:07     4:51:06
937   Christopher Willer     M3539      125/146       30:54       59:17     2:03:31     3:44:34   11:08     4:51:27
938   Kendra Bealmear        F5559         5/15       33:38     1:05:53     2:21:50     3:53:40   11:08     4:51:29
939   Bryan Meadows          M3034      115/136       28:17       54:14     1:51:44     3:30:33   11:09     4:51:44
940   Jeff Phillips          M2529       84/105                   54:56     1:54:21     3:32:35   11:09     4:51:52
941   Lisa Schwartz          F5054         8/22       34:11     1:07:43     2:21:02     3:46:31   11:09     4:52:01
942   Sarah Jaeger           F2529       62/103       32:22     1:03:56     2:15:54     3:47:50   11:10     4:52:23
943   David Schoenherr       M5054        44/57       29:32     1:01:48     2:09:56     3:45:58   11:10     4:52:26
944   Amy Reed               F3539        51/97       34:07     1:05:41     2:21:51     3:53:13   11:11     4:52:45
945   Phebe Vannatta         F2529       63/103       33:15     1:04:44     2:17:30     3:49:37   11:11     4:52:59
946   Luke Denker            M3034      116/136       35:12     1:07:25     2:18:03     3:51:21   11:12     4:53:13
947   Lana Casey             F4044        53/95       34:18     1:06:54     2:22:04     3:53:37   11:12     4:53:13
948   Natalie Hubbell        F1824        41/64       32:05     1:02:44     2:22:54     3:52:48   11:12     4:53:20
949   Lisa Beach             F4549        34/55       34:06     1:06:11     2:19:41     3:53:07   11:12     4:53:24
950   Jennifer Davis         F3034       70/108       35:43     1:07:32     2:20:31     3:52:29   11:13     4:53:42
951   Mike Gunselman         M2529       85/105                             2:25:21     3:48:09   11:14     4:54:12
952   Therese Lewis          F4044        54/95       36:28     1:12:32     2:31:34     3:59:15   11:14     4:54:18
953   Lynne Harkey           F4549        35/55       37:27     1:11:14     2:26:38     3:55:36   11:14     4:54:19
954   Craig Fisch            M5559        30/42       36:41     1:09:51     2:24:57     3:53:15   11:15     4:54:20
955   Kanon Peterson         M2529       86/105       31:07     1:00:18     2:08:27     3:52:25   11:15     4:54:20
956   Emily Kent             F1824        42/64       31:43     1:01:46     2:18:18     3:50:38   11:15     4:54:27
957   Amy Knoll              F3034       71/108       31:43     1:01:46     2:18:19     3:50:39   11:15     4:54:28
958   Mandy Sherer           F3034       72/108       34:43     1:09:36     2:26:17     3:57:25   11:15     4:54:33
959   Cheyenne Hine          F2529       64/103       30:21       58:41     2:04:11     3:40:16   11:16     4:54:47
960   Brittany Hine          F2529       65/103       30:21       58:41     2:04:11     3:40:09   11:16     4:54:48
961   Dan Roehler            M6064        17/25       34:24     1:05:21     2:20:57     3:56:11   11:16     4:55:00
962   Amber Sims             F1824        43/64       35:37     1:08:47     2:21:00     3:50:17   11:16     4:55:03
963   Theodore Kuether       M3034      117/136       32:50     1:03:49     2:15:41     3:53:17   11:16     4:55:06
964   Jessica Lyon           F2529       66/103       35:46     1:11:26     2:28:15     3:58:05   11:16     4:55:08
965   Jamie Green            M5054        45/57       35:46     1:11:26     2:28:15     3:58:05   11:16     4:55:08
966   Veronica Daniels       F3034       73/108       33:39     1:04:06     2:14:35     3:44:39   11:16     4:55:09
967   Pat Molloy             M5559        31/42       35:56     1:08:22     2:22:38     3:53:20   11:17     4:55:19
968   Kyle Brownback         M3034      118/136       36:09     1:09:46     2:25:23     3:54:59   11:18     4:55:46
969   Lucas Pitts            M3539      126/146       36:09     1:09:46     2:25:23     3:54:58   11:18     4:55:47
970   Claudia Atkinson       F4549        36/55       37:28     1:11:55     2:30:13     4:00:57   11:18     4:55:51
971   Renee Atkinson         F1824        44/64       37:27     1:11:55     2:30:14     4:00:55   11:18     4:55:52
972   Baylie Jabben          F2529       67/103       36:14     1:09:25     2:24:32     3:52:37   11:18     4:56:03
973   Claire Hagensick       F1824        45/64       37:16     1:11:42     2:29:38     4:00:04   11:19     4:56:16
974   Karen Mulligan         F4549        37/55       36:33     1:10:28     2:26:17     3:58:09   11:19     4:56:18
975   Terry Fairchild        M4549        53/71       34:31     1:11:01     2:24:38     3:58:28   11:19     4:56:28
976   Terry Riggle           M4549        54/71       33:55     1:06:27     2:22:05     3:51:30   11:19     4:56:29
977   Dan Lara               M4549        55/71       35:28     1:07:42     2:20:18     3:45:00   11:20     4:56:37
978   Graci Bozarth          F3034       74/108       31:47     1:01:36     2:11:05     3:48:41   11:20     4:56:48
979   Jared Ritter           M4044       90/107       34:10     1:03:48     2:10:32     3:46:14   11:20     4:56:53
980   Danielle McMillin      F2529       68/103       40:26     1:15:20     2:34:51     4:04:07   11:20     4:56:54
981   Robin Bartlett         F3539        52/97       37:13     1:11:40     2:29:36     4:00:22   11:20     4:56:55
982   Sheila Montgomery      F4549        38/55       37:05     1:11:23     2:29:31     3:59:24   11:20     4:56:56
983   Amy Lopez              F3539        53/97       35:30     1:07:41     2:20:42     3:53:27   11:20     4:56:56
984   Jennifer Johnson       F4044        55/95       36:28     1:12:32     2:31:35     4:00:22   11:21     4:57:00
985   Aaron McGinn           M2529       87/105       36:58     1:11:27     2:29:43     3:59:03   11:21     4:57:16
986   Keith Cooper           M5054        46/57       33:36     1:05:52     2:20:31     3:56:43   11:21     4:57:19
987   Jason Griffiths        M3034      119/136       34:21     1:05:56     2:19:11     3:53:45   11:22     4:57:37
988   Katelyn Buress         F2529       69/103       35:28     1:07:26     2:20:49     3:53:20   11:22     4:57:38
989   Heather Mangan         F3034       75/108       37:16     1:11:42     2:29:37     4:00:06   11:22     4:57:42
990   Anthony Orrick         M3034      120/136       32:50     1:03:50     2:15:41     3:53:07   11:22     4:57:46
991   Samantha Montgomery    F3034       76/108       37:14     1:11:41     2:29:37     4:00:24   11:23     4:57:49
992   Mike Flynn             M5054        47/57       31:02       59:43     2:06:19     3:41:30   11:23     4:57:56
993   Brian Stevenson        M6064        18/25       32:28     1:03:54     2:17:51     3:50:27   11:23     4:57:56
994   Jo Woods               F2529       70/103       37:15     1:11:42     2:29:38     4:00:26   11:23     4:57:57
995   Robie Sullivan         F4044        56/95       36:26     1:10:01     2:26:17     4:00:04   11:23     4:57:57
996   Susan Glesne           F5054         9/22       35:34     1:08:31     2:26:40     3:59:54   11:23     4:58:07
997   Jill Hudson            F5054        10/22       35:35     1:08:31     2:26:40     3:59:54   11:23     4:58:08
998   Leah Enright           F3539        54/97       37:25     1:11:57     2:29:36     4:00:38   11:23     4:58:09
999   Tom Williams           M3034      121/136       34:19     1:08:14                 1:27:32   11:23     4:58:10
1000  Shay Bernard           M3539      127/146       35:40     1:07:50     2:20:49     3:54:00   11:23     4:58:12
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1001  Tod McComb             M4549        56/71       37:13     1:11:48     2:29:36     4:00:19   11:24     4:58:37
1002  Tom Courtney           M4549        57/71       31:52     1:01:39     2:08:01     3:43:33   11:24     4:58:38
1003  Jennifer Williams      F3034       77/108       34:22     1:08:17     2:31:31     4:01:18   11:24     4:58:38
1004  Randy Nelson           M5559        32/42       33:41     1:04:56     2:17:55     3:52:31   11:25     4:58:44
1005  Kyle Roehler           M4044       91/107       34:24     1:05:21     2:20:58     3:54:42   11:25     4:58:44
1006  Gary Mazzotta          M4549        58/71       30:34     1:02:50     2:14:47     3:45:20   11:25     4:58:46
1007  Tony Philipp-Guerra    M2529       88/105       33:49     1:04:55     2:14:22     3:55:57   11:25     4:59:00
1008  Thomas Holdeman        M6064        19/25       37:16     1:11:42     2:29:38     4:00:38   11:25     4:59:03
1009  Teresa Sink            F4044        57/95       35:25     1:07:35     2:21:48     3:55:43   11:25     4:59:04
1010  Dwight Elliott         M6064        20/25       32:08     1:03:15     2:16:09     3:51:55   11:25     4:59:04
1011  Nic Scheibel           M3034      122/136       35:03     1:08:15     2:23:55     3:57:01   11:26     4:59:09
1012  Jennifer Hatcher       F4549        39/55       33:57     1:06:42     2:25:18     4:02:03   11:26     4:59:14
1013  Janet Burgess          F5054        11/22       36:33     1:11:24     2:29:21     4:00:06   11:26     4:59:15
1014  Lisa Elsener           F4549        40/55       32:35     1:03:22     2:16:31     3:56:10   11:26     4:59:32
1015  Marie Rangel           F1824        46/64       33:26     1:03:43     2:13:05     3:49:48   11:26     4:59:34
1016  Victor Baeza           M4549        59/71       36:20     1:09:56     2:26:51     3:57:45   11:27     4:59:36
1017  Nathan Garcia          M2529       89/105       34:36     1:05:29     2:12:26     4:02:13   11:27     4:59:42
1018  Kristi Murdock         F3034       78/108       34:15     1:06:52     2:25:06     3:59:54   11:27     4:59:47
1019  Kristen Duggan         F4044        58/95       35:24     1:07:34     2:21:48     3:56:08   11:27     4:59:52
1020  Jennifer Dixon         F3034       79/108       33:45     1:08:33     2:25:43     3:55:56   11:27     4:59:55
1021  Tiffany Clark          F3539        55/97       33:45     1:08:32     2:25:43     3:56:17   11:27     4:59:59
1022  Jana Fielder           F3539        56/97       32:00     1:03:27     2:16:22     3:51:37   11:28     5:00:04
1023  Amy Terreros           F3539        57/97       32:00     1:03:26     2:16:22     3:51:35   11:28     5:00:04
1024  Gentry Stafford        F2529       71/103       34:45     1:12:16     2:28:43     3:58:43   11:28     5:00:04
1025  Kyle Stafford          M2529       90/105       34:45     1:12:16     2:28:43     3:58:48   11:28     5:00:07
1026  Katrina Jones          F4044        59/95       37:29     1:11:58     2:30:15     4:01:00   11:28     5:00:10
1027  Kindra Grozinger       F2529       72/103       33:52     1:05:02     2:18:53     3:52:07   11:28     5:00:13
1028  Michelle Lynn          F3539        58/97       34:42     1:09:06     2:28:18     3:59:28   11:28     5:00:22
1029  Karissa Stelmach       F1824        47/64       37:16     1:11:41     2:29:37     4:00:04   11:29     5:00:27
1030  Sandra Eubanks         F3034       80/108       32:01     1:01:57     2:14:30     3:54:20   11:29     5:00:27
1031  Ernest Burrous         M3539      128/146       32:12     1:01:00     2:11:13     3:53:56   11:29     5:00:28
1032  Steve Harris           M3034      123/136       37:15     1:11:42     2:29:39     4:00:39   11:29     5:00:28
1033  Tammy Land             F3034       81/108       36:26     1:09:04     2:25:01     4:01:16   11:29     5:00:30
1034  Amy Peterson           F3539        59/97       33:56     1:05:30     2:22:39     3:55:31   11:29     5:00:44
1035  Eric Hawthorne         M2529       91/105       30:29       57:36     2:00:53     3:44:10   11:29     5:00:44
1036  Jeanne Hendrickson     F7074          1/2       36:59     1:10:15     2:26:45     3:58:22   11:29     5:00:47
1037  Don Simon              M6569          3/7       32:55     1:04:43     2:16:21     3:58:13   11:29     5:00:52
1038  Tara Tubbesing         F3034       82/108                 1:07:41     2:20:51     3:54:40   11:30     5:00:54
1039  Juli Trowbridge        F3034       83/108       31:51     1:01:45     2:11:02     3:57:39   11:30     5:00:54
1040  Stephanie Kellogg      F4044        60/95       35:44     1:15:16     2:32:30     4:02:08   11:30     5:00:58
1041  Victoria Williams      F4044        61/95       35:43     1:15:17     2:32:29     4:02:17   11:30     5:00:58
1042  Andrea Reynolds        F4549        41/55       35:44     1:15:18     2:32:30     4:02:14   11:30     5:00:59
1043  Manuel Torres          M4549        60/71       31:46     1:02:43     2:17:23     3:52:29   11:30     5:01:15
1044  Amy English            F4044        62/95       34:16     1:08:02     2:22:51     3:59:48   11:31     5:01:20
1045  McKensie Gnagi         F1824        48/64       34:17     1:08:02     2:22:50     3:59:57   11:31     5:01:20
1046  Colby Frey             M2529       92/105       32:04     1:04:57     2:14:32     3:53:40   11:31     5:01:21
1047  Becky Moderow          F2529       73/103       35:42     1:08:22     2:25:31     3:59:38   11:31     5:01:35
1048  Missy Curtis           F4549        42/55       35:20     1:10:55     2:29:49     4:01:35   11:31     5:01:37
1049  Hector Aguilar         M2529       93/105       37:58     1:10:36     2:21:35     3:52:40   11:32     5:01:52
1050  Amy Charpie            F3539        60/97       34:39     1:06:42     2:18:31     3:49:56   11:32     5:02:03
1051  John Charpie           M3539      129/146       34:39     1:06:42     2:18:31     3:49:56   11:32     5:02:03
1052  John Pollina           M3539      130/146       36:10     1:08:58     2:25:59     4:00:13   11:34     5:02:44
1053  Janna Pearman Jacobs   F4549        43/55       35:29     1:07:47     2:20:29     3:52:02   11:34     5:02:45
1054  Biju Ravindran Nair    M3539      131/146       32:59     1:05:23     2:15:30     3:54:50   11:34     5:02:48
1055  Becky Lewis            F3034       84/108       34:19     1:07:27     2:24:53     4:01:05   11:34     5:02:59
1056  Cody Mumbower          M2529       94/105       35:14     1:07:31     2:19:36     3:55:48   11:37     5:04:00
1057  Anne Stowers           F3034       85/108       36:18     1:09:42     2:24:34     4:00:13   11:37     5:04:01
1058  Emily Jackson          F1824        49/64       34:14     1:06:19     2:22:03     3:59:06   11:37     5:04:01
1059  Chandy Davidson        F3539        61/97       26:45       53:07     2:00:17     3:43:08   11:38     5:04:26
1060  John Gonzalez          M5559        33/42       28:54       56:45     2:03:40     3:47:44   11:38     5:04:31
1061  Joe Quint              M3539      132/146       35:08     1:07:07     2:19:57     3:54:51   11:38     5:04:38
1062  Aaron Hood             M3539      133/146       33:55     1:07:46     2:21:46     3:57:11   11:39     5:04:59
1063  Chance McInnis         M3034      124/136       34:10     1:06:08     2:14:11     3:51:16   11:39     5:05:01
1064  Holly McKenzie         F3034       86/108       36:56     1:10:37     2:26:49     4:02:46   11:40     5:05:26
1065  Debbie Higgins         F4549        44/55       36:59     1:11:02     2:26:19     4:02:28   11:41     5:05:45
1066  Courtney Gorden        F3034       87/108       35:21     1:12:02     2:28:11     4:02:48   11:42     5:06:24
1067  Rick Roeber            M5559        34/42       37:36     1:13:25     2:33:29     4:07:25   11:42     5:06:25
1068  Nile Griffiths         M6064        21/25       34:21     1:05:57     2:20:10     3:56:25   11:44     5:07:00
1069  Jennifer Zuelch        F4044        63/95       35:09     1:08:28     2:28:18     4:03:21   11:44     5:07:13
1070  Lisa Hernandez         F3539        62/97       35:09     1:08:28     2:28:18     4:03:22   11:44     5:07:14
1071  Leigh Krause           F1824        50/64       32:21     1:02:54     2:22:42     4:04:28   11:44     5:07:21
1072  Edward Carter          M3034      125/136       31:09       59:09     2:05:04     3:49:15   11:45     5:07:43
1073  Marji Stark            F5054        12/22       30:11       59:30     2:14:41     3:54:58   11:45     5:07:43
1074  Jessica Nenow          F1824        51/64       31:18     1:01:43     2:14:47     3:54:55   11:45     5:07:47
1075  Tiffany Gray           F4044        64/95       36:29     1:12:00     2:35:43     4:10:10   11:46     5:07:56
1076  Angela Danley          F4044        65/95       36:15     1:09:28     2:24:42     4:02:43   11:46     5:08:02
1077  Nicole Bolte           F3539        63/97       34:53     1:06:09     2:21:34     4:01:13   11:46     5:08:09
1078  Dave Bell              M5054        48/57       33:53     1:06:13     2:23:44     3:59:07   11:46     5:08:17
1079  Adam Duncan            M2529       95/105       29:51       57:48     2:03:57     3:57:33   11:47     5:08:34
1080  Joyce Tungol           F3034       88/108       35:42     1:08:51     2:24:02     3:59:51   11:49     5:09:20
1081  Stacy Konz             F3539        64/97       39:38     1:15:48     2:37:21     4:12:55   11:49     5:09:23
1082  Karen Beacom           F5054        13/22       33:59     1:06:24     2:21:14     3:57:32   11:50     5:09:50
1083  Tourgenia Greene       F3034       89/108       39:05     1:14:40     2:37:42     4:13:18   11:50     5:09:51
1084  Rebecca Cunningham     F4044        66/95       32:05     1:02:06     2:19:52     4:04:30   11:51     5:10:08
1085  Tony Dickinson         M5054        49/57       32:29     1:04:20     2:12:39     4:01:12   11:51     5:10:11
1086  Michael Wulser         M5559        35/42       36:17     1:10:06     2:25:53     4:02:12   11:52     5:10:32
1087  Karen Yoakum           F5559         6/15       33:43     1:05:10     2:21:03     4:02:42   11:52     5:10:34
1088  Kyle Crayton           M4549        61/71       32:15     1:03:40     2:18:07     4:01:08   11:52     5:10:41
1089  Carolyn Bibb           F4549        45/55       39:49     1:16:36     2:39:18     4:11:43   11:52     5:10:53
1090  Cay Miller             F5559         7/15       35:29     1:07:31     2:20:41     3:56:47   11:52     5:10:55
1091  Angela Johnson         F4044        67/95       33:53     1:06:19     2:23:03     4:07:03   11:53     5:11:08
1092  Melissa Hay            F3034       90/108       34:44     1:08:01     2:23:25     3:59:36   11:53     5:11:14
1093  Rachel Allegri         F4044        68/95       36:18     1:13:26     2:31:13     4:04:56   11:54     5:11:22
1094  Kevin Braun            M4549        62/71       36:09     1:13:39     2:32:32     4:12:27   11:54     5:11:41
1095  Patricia Holtcamp      F5559         8/15       36:37     1:09:36     2:25:09     4:03:03   11:54     5:11:41
1096  Kelsey Blystone        F1824        52/64       37:19     1:11:54     2:32:54     4:08:05   11:54     5:11:42
1097  Tina Pulley            F4044        69/95       33:21     1:04:44     2:20:16     3:59:52   11:55     5:11:54
1098  Zurina Idris           F????          3/4       35:25     1:08:16     2:25:33     4:04:38   11:55     5:11:59
1099  Constance Marker       F2529       74/103       35:36     1:08:16     2:24:14     4:00:39   11:55     5:12:02
1100  Kimberly Wolf          F3034       91/108       34:50     1:06:05     2:17:28     4:04:38   11:55     5:12:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Jen Loos               F3034       92/108       30:45     1:00:49     2:11:12     3:49:49   11:55     5:12:05
1102  Jolene Hodge           F5054        14/22       36:49     1:11:07     2:33:55     4:11:18   11:55     5:12:08
1103  Steven Le              M2529       96/105       30:41     1:01:12     2:17:51     4:04:25   11:55     5:12:13
1104  Paula Williams         F6064          3/3       36:35     1:14:51     2:36:07     4:12:13   11:56     5:12:23
1105  Matt Clancy            M3539      134/146       33:50     1:05:28     2:21:07     4:08:46   11:56     5:12:35
1106  Adam Appleberry        M2529       97/105       31:16     1:01:53     2:20:00     4:01:10   11:56     5:12:35
1107  Jeffrey Markowski      M5054        50/57       39:39     1:15:49     2:37:21     4:12:57   11:56     5:12:38
1108  Bob Baker              M5054        51/57       35:36     1:08:46     2:24:12     4:00:56   11:56     5:12:39
1109  Xin Chen               F4044        70/95       33:48     1:07:15     2:22:53     4:01:38   11:57     5:12:47
1110  Micah Jacobsen         M3034      126/136       29:21       57:41     2:05:36     3:57:26   11:57     5:12:51
1111  Curt Kading            M5054        52/57       34:29     1:07:07     2:22:55     4:00:15   11:57     5:13:03
1112  Brock Roehler          M3034      127/136       34:08     1:06:29     2:24:56     4:02:16   11:58     5:13:23
1113  Clay Webster           M1824        60/63       34:37     1:04:55     2:15:46     4:02:25   11:59     5:13:43
1114  Tara Villalpando       F2529       75/103       32:24     1:04:20     2:26:37     4:06:25   11:59     5:13:44
1115  Erick Shultz           M3539      135/146       34:15     1:08:34     2:26:40     4:05:17   11:59     5:13:50
1116  Kathryn Hicks          F3539        65/97       38:26     1:14:06     2:35:18     4:10:55   12:00     5:14:00
1117  Jennefer Weil          F3539        66/97       38:25     1:14:07     2:35:18     4:10:56   12:00     5:14:00
1118  Joeli Ridley           F4549        46/55       35:42     1:08:22     2:22:06     4:02:42   12:00     5:14:13
1119  Elizabeth Morgan       F3034       93/108       35:06     1:09:09     2:28:52     4:08:38   12:00     5:14:13
1120  Reynel Walden          M2529       98/105       33:03     1:04:04     2:14:58     4:02:25   12:00     5:14:24
1121  Steve Kovac            M5559        36/42       38:09     1:16:53     2:36:31     4:13:14   12:01     5:14:35
1122  Miguel Catano          M4044       92/107       39:30     1:15:40     2:37:08     4:13:48   12:01     5:14:44
1123  Paul Ayala             M4044       93/107       37:19     1:12:31     2:34:54     4:11:18   12:02     5:14:59
1124  Trisha Finn            F2529       76/103       37:19     1:12:32     2:34:54     4:11:21   12:02     5:14:59
1125  Ashley Garren          F2529       77/103       37:20     1:12:32     2:34:54     4:11:20   12:02     5:14:59
1126  Kelly Pfannenstiel     F5054        15/22       39:39     1:15:48     2:37:21     4:13:00   12:02     5:15:05
1127  Jennifer Lovesee-Mast  F3539        67/97       37:19     1:14:52     2:37:11     4:12:17   12:02     5:15:07
1128  Cassi Owen             F4044        71/95       37:01     1:11:41     2:30:34     4:10:06   12:02     5:15:09
1129  David Hoysm            M3034      128/136       26:56       54:10     2:00:17     4:07:10   12:03     5:15:19
1130  Rachel Reeves Hagelin  F4044        72/95       37:18     1:11:51     2:30:15     4:04:47   12:05     5:16:16
1131  Amanda Johnson         F3034       94/108       38:33     1:13:09     2:34:36     4:12:18   12:05     5:16:31
1132  D-Bone Greene          M3539      136/146       35:07     1:08:08     2:27:40     4:11:03   12:06     5:16:54
1133  Scott Louis            M5559        37/42       37:15     1:11:53     2:30:02     4:08:27   12:07     5:17:10
1134  Phill Vaassen          M4549        63/71       37:54     1:11:59     2:31:10     4:09:38   12:07     5:17:15
1135  Jennifer Chamberlain   F3539        68/97       37:55     1:11:59     2:31:11     4:09:39   12:07     5:17:15
1136  Danny Johnson          M????          2/3       33:52     1:06:18     2:23:03     4:07:03   12:07     5:17:25
1137  Charles Ziegenfus      M5054        53/57       36:18     1:11:11     2:29:03     4:09:56   12:08     5:17:46
1138  Hannah Simons          F3034       95/108       29:19     1:00:04     2:10:15     3:59:21   12:09     5:17:55
1139  Natalie Byard          F2529       78/103       29:18     1:00:04     2:10:13     3:59:17   12:09     5:17:56
1140  Bobbi Brunner          F3539        69/97       36:14     1:10:37     2:28:27     4:06:41   12:10     5:18:33
1141  Jonus Gerrits          M4044       94/107       37:07     1:11:48     2:33:27     4:14:07   12:12     5:19:33
1142  John Pass              M5559        38/42       31:15     1:02:51     2:20:14     4:14:00   12:13     5:19:53
1143  Tara Smiley            F2529       79/103       35:28     1:07:40     2:22:59     4:11:07   12:13     5:20:00
1144  Wendy Rawley           F4044        73/95       33:31     1:04:24     2:18:28     4:06:19   12:14     5:20:19
1145  Sunny Hoffman          F3539        70/97       37:05     1:13:01     2:37:14     4:15:40   12:15     5:20:37
1146  Allison Belt           F4044        74/95       37:48     1:16:15     2:37:01     4:14:14   12:16     5:21:05
1147  Joanne Gorski          F4549        47/55       33:40     1:08:28     2:26:25     4:08:48   12:16     5:21:12
1148  Calvin Whitmore        M3539      137/146       31:11       58:54     2:05:55     4:03:57   12:16     5:21:13
1149  Amy Tebbe              F2529       80/103       34:42     1:08:04     2:29:07     4:14:32   12:17     5:21:32
1150  Robert Piper           M2529       99/105       34:43     1:08:02     2:29:08     4:14:33   12:17     5:21:32
1151  Melanie Warner         F4044        75/95       36:59     1:11:20     2:28:47     4:12:26   12:19     5:22:21
1152  Jennifer Bilen         F3539        71/97       36:59     1:11:20     2:28:48     4:12:26   12:19     5:22:21
1153  Randall Claunch        M4549        64/71       38:17     1:14:26     2:35:58     4:11:36   12:19     5:22:30
1154  Daniel Dalton          M4549        65/71       35:12     1:08:23     2:29:42     4:11:08   12:20     5:22:43
1155  Kyle Brown             M3539      138/146       32:15     1:04:19     2:17:33     4:05:24   12:20     5:22:48
1156  Wendy Van Dyke         F3539        72/97       38:16     1:14:20     2:35:52     4:15:05   12:20     5:23:07
1157  Jordan Buckley         M1824        61/63       31:26     1:01:30     2:10:56     4:08:23   12:21     5:23:12
1158  Liza Galindo           F3539        73/97       31:26     1:01:30     2:10:56     4:06:39   12:21     5:23:14
1159  Sara Wood              F3539        74/97       31:27     1:01:32     2:10:58     4:08:23   12:21     5:23:14
1160  Linsey Bolte           F2529       81/103       35:48     1:09:39     2:30:42     4:14:30   12:21     5:23:31
1161  Allison Williamson     F2529       82/103       35:48     1:09:40     2:30:42     4:14:28   12:21     5:23:31
1162  Katherine McCooey      F1824        53/64       34:57     1:08:20     2:24:15     4:03:43   12:22     5:23:41
1163  Ryan Kelly             M1824        62/63       34:57     1:08:20     2:24:16     4:03:46   12:22     5:23:41
1164  Tammy Bradhurst        F4044        76/95       37:29     1:11:42     2:30:01     4:09:20   12:22     5:23:42
1165  Nova Bland             F3539        75/97       41:04     1:13:20     2:33:52     4:10:36   12:22     5:23:55
1166  Kente Harris           M3539      139/146       37:18     1:09:57     2:27:24     4:07:45   12:22     5:23:57
1167  Shondee Perdue         F2529       83/103       36:18     1:11:33     2:36:42     4:16:53   12:24     5:24:52
1168  Misti Noah             F4044        77/95       36:27     1:11:41     2:39:59     4:19:37   12:25     5:24:55
1169  Tim O'Donnell          M3539      140/146       40:08     1:17:55     2:39:11     4:15:27   12:25     5:25:03
1170  Britney Waterworth     F1824        54/64       37:19     1:11:53     2:32:53     4:19:43   12:25     5:25:11
1171  Jessa Manner           F1824        55/64       34:43     1:07:33     2:26:49     4:11:02   12:26     5:25:26
1172  David Manner           M5559        39/42       34:44     1:07:33     2:26:49     4:11:01   12:26     5:25:26
1173  Jessica Reed-Shultz    F2529       84/103       35:40     1:09:20     2:29:30     4:13:16   12:26     5:25:31
1174  Mike Weigel            M4044       95/107       34:23     1:08:29     2:29:07     4:15:29   12:26     5:25:37
1175  Keith Wiedenkeller     M5559        40/42       35:32     1:07:42     2:21:18     4:00:54   12:27     5:25:56
1176  Todd Bentley           M4044       96/107       35:38     1:08:10     2:24:37     4:08:17   12:27     5:26:01
1177  Kent Bentley           M17UN          1/1       35:39     1:08:11     2:24:36     4:08:14   12:27     5:26:02
1178  Brandi Lane            F3539        76/97       32:34     1:03:26     2:17:53     4:08:02   12:28     5:26:17
1179  Karin Evans            F3034       96/108       35:40     1:08:51     2:28:15     4:14:04   12:28     5:26:25
1180  Rusty Jones            M3034      129/136       36:02     1:11:04     2:24:03     4:07:40   12:28     5:26:30
1181  Ann Leoni              F5054        16/22       37:54     1:12:55     2:30:01     4:07:24   12:29     5:26:50
1182  Carlos Ortegon         M5054        54/57       37:53     1:12:54     2:30:01     4:07:21   12:29     5:26:51
1183  Barbara Alston         F4549        48/55       38:15     1:15:16     2:41:29     4:21:33   12:29     5:26:53
1184  Jennifer Conradi       F4044        78/95       32:51     1:04:09     2:22:36     4:06:56   12:30     5:27:18
1185  Joel Conradi           M3539      141/146       32:52     1:04:09     2:22:36     4:06:56   12:30     5:27:18
1186  Jolynn Barnhill        F3539        77/97       34:59     1:08:35     2:26:03     4:13:10   12:31     5:27:39
1187  Breanna Severin        F1824        56/64       38:53     1:15:31     2:41:54     4:24:46   12:31     5:27:53
1188  Allison Sperber        F2529       85/103       39:29     1:15:39     2:37:07     4:14:07   12:31     5:27:54
1189  Lydia Petersen         F3034       97/108       38:01     1:14:06     2:35:39     4:14:41   12:32     5:28:01
1190  Jacquelyn Paschang     F2529       86/103       38:02     1:14:07     2:35:39     4:14:38   12:32     5:28:01
1191  Serena Petersen        F3034       98/108       38:01     1:14:06     2:35:40     4:14:40   12:32     5:28:01
1192  Maggie Steier          F1824        57/64       37:06     1:11:03     2:37:28     4:25:05   12:32     5:28:10
1193  David Fonseca          M4044       97/107       32:19     1:01:50     2:10:45     4:08:03   12:32     5:28:20
1194  Carlo Jurani           M4044       98/107       39:20     1:16:31     2:39:30     4:19:10   12:32     5:28:22
1195  Jonathan Dutton        M3539      142/146       29:40       57:10     2:02:44     4:01:18   12:32     5:28:23
1196  Megan Sees             F1824        58/64       31:43     1:03:10     2:22:55     4:17:56   12:33     5:28:26
1197  Eddie White            M6064        22/25       37:27     1:15:13     2:34:56     4:16:12   12:33     5:28:34
1198  Monica Kimbler         F5559         9/15       39:39     1:15:57     2:37:22     4:18:31   12:33     5:28:36
1199  Paige Welch            F4044        79/95       37:42     1:12:41     2:37:31     4:24:15   12:33     5:28:40
1200  Larry Kelley           M4549        66/71       38:54     1:14:18     2:36:03     4:16:48   12:34     5:28:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Seng Mon Chin          M6569          4/7       38:43     1:13:38     2:36:12     4:18:39   12:34     5:28:56
1202  Chelsea Harlan         F1824        59/64       34:38     1:13:00     2:34:27     4:12:38   12:34     5:29:06
1203  Nikki Garcia           F4044        80/95       40:41     1:17:53     2:44:05     4:24:57   12:36     5:30:05
1204  Jennifer Santiago      F4044        81/95       38:53     1:15:31     2:41:54     4:24:46   12:37     5:30:14
1205  Koreti Alefosio        F5559        10/15       37:28     1:11:47     2:34:24     4:11:58   12:37     5:30:31
1206  Meggan Gallagher       F3539        78/97       39:15     1:14:31     2:37:23     4:21:38   12:38     5:30:43
1207  Anna Silverman         F2529       87/103       38:56     1:15:53     2:37:51     4:20:13   12:38     5:30:49
1208  Sara Heins             F1824        60/64       34:38     1:13:00     2:34:27     4:22:58   12:38     5:30:51
1209  Gina Wilkinson         F4044        82/95       39:33     1:17:25     2:41:50     4:22:30   12:38     5:30:55
1210  Intan Ismail           F????          4/4       35:27     1:08:20     2:28:38     4:18:08   12:39     5:31:26
1211  John Badami            M????          3/3       29:45       58:31     2:25:58     4:19:45   12:40     5:31:33
1212  Jacob Gies             M3034      130/136       35:19     1:09:23     2:29:44     4:14:13   12:41     5:32:07
1213  Monica Watrous         F2529       88/103       35:20     1:09:22     2:29:45     4:16:12   12:41     5:32:07
1214  Sonia Pantoja          F2529       89/103       35:20     1:09:23     2:29:46     4:16:13   12:41     5:32:08
1215  Mary Spickelmier       F3539        79/97       39:03     1:14:47     2:37:25     4:23:12   12:41     5:32:14
1216  Nathacha Rock          F3539        80/97       39:03     1:14:47     2:37:17     4:23:05   12:41     5:32:15
1217  Sarah Valencia         F3539        81/97       39:30     1:17:01     2:43:20     4:24:21   12:42     5:32:19
1218  Susan Allen            F5559        11/15       39:30     1:17:02     2:43:20     4:24:24   12:42     5:32:20
1219  Kirby Still            M5054        55/57       39:30     1:17:01     2:43:20     4:24:23   12:42     5:32:25
1220  Tim Roush              M6064        23/25       39:32     1:15:51     2:37:22     4:17:59   12:42     5:32:30
1221  Theresa Martinez       F3034       99/108       35:23     1:09:54     2:29:17     4:17:33   12:42     5:32:32
1222  Laura Still            F4044        83/95       39:29     1:17:00     2:43:32     4:24:22   12:42     5:32:38
1223  Brandy Moody           F3034      100/108       39:31     1:17:01     2:43:23     4:24:24   12:43     5:32:48
1224  Michelle Dick          F2529       90/103       39:11     1:17:01     2:43:17     4:24:24   12:43     5:32:48
1225  Michael Cantu          M3539      143/146       39:49     1:13:37     2:39:18     4:25:04   12:43     5:32:48
1226  Michaela Cantu         F3539        82/97       39:48     1:13:37     2:39:19     4:25:04   12:43     5:32:48
1227  Abbie Rothermich       F2529       91/103       36:48     1:08:43     2:22:40     4:19:02   12:43     5:33:10
1228  Erica Gilbert          F4044        84/95       39:31     1:17:01     2:43:24     4:24:20   12:43     5:33:11
1229  Brooke Cramer          F3539        83/97       35:30     1:10:00     2:32:01     4:16:28   12:44     5:33:14
1230  Danny Tetuan           M4044       99/107       39:30     1:17:01     2:43:18     4:24:28   12:44     5:33:37
1231  Susan Yandel           F4549        49/55       39:49     1:16:36     2:45:26     4:25:50   12:45     5:33:52
1232  Joseph Javier          M5054        56/57       39:31     1:17:01     2:43:19     4:24:26   12:46     5:34:29
1233  Pebble Grier           F4549        50/55       34:46     1:08:48     2:29:21     4:15:57   12:46     5:34:29
1234  Frank York             M5559        41/42       37:40     1:10:46     2:24:52     4:07:45   12:47     5:34:32
1235  Anindita Srivastava    F3034      101/108       36:14     1:10:45     2:39:57     4:23:15   12:47     5:34:50
1236  Krishna Vedula         M4044      100/107       36:13     1:10:44     2:39:57     4:23:18   12:47     5:34:50
1237  Phonnipha Reiman       F4044        85/95       36:09     1:13:55     2:43:31     4:29:30   12:48     5:34:59
1238  Natasha Parker         F4044        86/95       36:09     1:13:54     2:43:31     4:29:30   12:48     5:35:00
1239  Don Richardson         M2529      100/105       32:23     1:06:55     2:26:43     4:20:04   12:49     5:35:26
1240  Amy Rutkowski          F3539        84/97       39:11     1:16:05     2:43:17     4:25:28   12:50     5:36:11
1241  Johana Reed            F5559        12/15       37:11     1:12:41     2:40:40     4:30:24   12:51     5:36:35
1242  Abigail Eden           F2529       92/103       39:11     1:15:41     2:39:12     4:23:29   12:52     5:36:56
1243  Jess Dyroff            F2529       93/103       39:11     1:15:41     2:39:11     4:23:28   12:52     5:36:56
1244  Diana Khaksar          F3034      102/108       32:11     1:03:22     2:21:41     4:17:36   12:52     5:37:06
1245  Heatherr Magee         F4044        87/95       38:30     1:15:09     2:44:30     4:32:41   12:58     5:39:27
1246  Jackie Downing         F3034      103/108       37:13     1:12:36     2:39:38     4:28:35   12:58     5:39:40
1247  Julianne Sear          F1824        61/64       37:14     1:12:36     2:39:39     4:28:37   12:58     5:39:41
1248  Carolyn Maddox         F3539        85/97       38:42     1:16:11     2:46:09     4:33:13   12:59     5:39:58
1249  Michael Chase          M6064        24/25       40:10     1:13:29     2:40:06     4:29:54   13:00     5:40:28
1250  Kevin Knutson          M3034      131/136       35:27     1:08:13     2:31:34     4:33:38   13:03     5:41:51
1251  Jordan Foreman         F1824        62/64       35:28     1:08:13     2:31:35     4:33:39   13:03     5:41:51
1252  Theresa Fisette        F4044        88/95       36:38     1:13:32     2:34:02     4:25:10   13:05     5:42:22
1253  Matthew Schwartzkopf   M2529      101/105       34:40     1:06:20     2:19:49     4:21:17   13:05     5:42:40
1254  Liz Phillips           F3539        86/97       37:15     1:11:45     2:33:03     4:24:17   13:05     5:42:46
1255  Garry Eckert           M4044      101/107       37:16     1:11:46     2:33:04     4:24:18   13:05     5:42:46
1256  Carol Goslin           F6569          1/4       40:19     1:19:07     2:48:49     4:37:00   13:07     5:43:14
1257  Michelle Grace         F5054        17/22       40:18     1:19:08     2:48:50     4:37:02   13:08     5:43:44
1258  Brady Skjervem         M2529      102/105       32:16     1:01:04     2:09:01     4:05:52   13:11     5:45:17
1259  Arthur Chang           M3034      132/136       31:54     1:01:54     2:11:45     4:08:50   13:12     5:45:25
1260  Keith Shaw             M4549        67/71       31:31     1:01:14     2:18:24     4:09:45   13:12     5:45:27
1261  Diana Rosenal          F5559        13/15       38:30     1:15:48     2:45:51     4:32:25   13:14     5:46:17
1262  Araceli Burgason       F3539        87/97       42:59     1:21:47     2:48:59     4:38:12   13:16     5:47:16
1263  Lisa Bullard           F4549        51/55       34:20     1:10:11     2:38:16     4:32:43   13:16     5:47:35
1264  Sandy Hugill           F4044        89/95       40:23     1:17:21     2:46:35     4:39:15   13:18     5:48:19
1265  Karen Redmond          F3539        88/97       41:40     1:20:51     2:47:38     4:39:09   13:18     5:48:27
1266  Jacquelyn Knapp        F2529       94/103       35:21     1:09:54     2:37:02     4:37:12   13:20     5:49:14
1267  Donald Waldman         M6064        25/25       39:38     1:15:48     2:42:32     4:36:20   13:20     5:49:16
1268  Katie Campbell         F1824        63/64       37:19     1:17:22     2:45:05     4:40:16   13:21     5:49:26
1269  Rebecca Pacheco        F3539        89/97       39:30     1:17:00     2:43:19     4:30:04   13:23     5:50:15
1270  Kali Maloney           F2529       95/103       36:14     1:09:25     2:28:03     4:35:51   13:24     5:50:44
1271  Gynetta Thompson       F4044        90/95       41:49     1:21:38     2:52:58     4:41:41   13:24     5:50:51
1272  Keith Brudnicki        M3034      133/136       39:31     1:17:01     2:43:20     4:32:21   13:24     5:50:53
1273  Rachel Brudnicki       F3034      104/108       39:32     1:17:02     2:43:22     4:32:25   13:24     5:50:53
1274  Rhozel Simbulan        F3539        90/97       37:28     1:11:47     2:37:36     4:36:29   13:24     5:51:05
1275  Amy Williamson         F3034      105/108       36:44     1:10:08     2:29:39     4:22:21   13:25     5:51:09
1276  Bobbie Martin          F4549        52/55       36:28     1:11:41     2:39:59     4:34:36   13:25     5:51:13
1277  Brian Hillix           M1824        63/63       35:45     1:10:27     2:33:09     4:31:59   13:26     5:51:51
1278  Katy Kenyon            F2529       96/103       36:21     1:17:10     2:47:39     4:43:39   13:27     5:52:21
1279  Valerie Jones          F3539        91/97       36:29     1:12:00     2:35:43     4:37:02   13:29     5:53:02
1280  Mary Haley             F7074          2/2       41:31     1:19:06     2:49:55     4:37:11   13:29     5:53:06
1281  Miranda Sanchez        F3034      106/108       38:10     1:16:23     2:39:25     4:36:01   13:30     5:53:29
1282  Levi Lawson            M2529      103/105       34:22     1:06:27     2:30:35     4:37:00   13:30     5:53:30
1283  Nadia Thacker          F2529       97/103       37:02     1:11:21     2:37:34     4:36:17   13:30     5:53:37
1284  Misty Mauzey           F3539        92/97       37:07     1:15:16     2:42:32     4:36:30   13:31     5:53:53
1285  Bob Swingle            M4044      102/107       39:16     1:16:20     2:41:15     4:28:19   13:31     5:54:02
1286  Mickey Losinski        M4044      103/107       39:16     1:16:20     2:41:15     4:28:19   13:31     5:54:02
1287  Andrew Gillespie       M2529      104/105       36:28     1:13:16     2:37:15     4:33:47   13:32     5:54:28
1288  Paula Flynn            F5054        18/22       36:30     1:12:38     2:39:22     4:34:12   13:32     5:54:29
1289  Lelia Higgins          F5559        14/15       37:40     1:13:38     2:41:46     4:39:35   13:33     5:54:44
1290  Michael Staffieri      M4044      104/107       41:11     1:20:21     2:54:49     4:53:07   13:33     5:54:54
1291  Barbara Wnek           F6569          2/4       38:35     1:15:09     2:42:49     4:35:34   13:34     5:55:24
1292  Charlie Bryan          M4549        68/71       43:28     1:24:54     2:55:01     4:45:09   13:36     5:56:11
1293  John Conner            M3034      134/136       31:24     1:00:35     2:14:46     4:21:07   13:39     5:57:17
1294  Enid Crawford          F5054        19/22       38:24     1:14:46     2:44:02     4:37:39   13:39     5:57:25
1295  Lori Barnes            F3539        93/97       39:09     1:16:55     2:48:29     4:42:51   13:40     5:57:43
1296  Kim Smith              F4044        91/95       33:35     1:06:04     2:29:12     4:35:06   13:40     5:57:57
1297  Maria Vasquez          F2529       98/103       33:34     1:06:05     2:29:15     4:35:09   13:40     5:57:59
1298  Darla Rogers           F4549        53/55       33:35     1:06:05     2:29:18     4:35:07   13:40     5:57:59
1299  Tammie Walker          F3539        94/97       40:30     1:18:24     2:45:55     4:41:27   13:44     5:59:26
1300  Kim Jarrett            F5054        20/22       42:05     1:21:27     2:50:21     4:47:38   13:46     6:00:18
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Max Miller             M2529      105/105       42:02     1:19:35     2:45:57     4:41:17   13:46     6:00:21
1302  Susan Edwards          F5054        21/22       41:02     1:19:28     2:52:37     4:48:58   13:50     6:02:21
1303  Libby Benson           F6569          3/4       40:23     1:17:32     2:47:50     4:49:39   13:52     6:03:02
1304  Kyle Walker            M3034      135/136       41:48     1:20:49     2:51:13     4:41:14   13:58     6:05:36
1305  Ric Crowder            M4044      105/107       42:15     1:19:28     2:46:55     4:48:18   14:05     6:08:58
1306  Toni Dunwiddie         F3539        95/97       39:53     1:18:44     2:48:02     4:46:58   14:10     6:10:59
1307  Mike Brooks            M6569          5/7       40:50     1:18:39     2:57:27     4:56:53   14:13     6:12:29
1308  Eric Pacheco           M4549        69/71       37:54     1:14:16     2:41:23     4:45:26   14:15     6:13:15
1309  Mark Buso              M5054        57/57       39:05     1:15:13     2:40:39     4:45:32   14:15     6:13:17
1310  Miguel Scott           M5559        42/42       39:35     1:17:16     2:50:06               14:19     6:14:50
1311  Gayle Graham           F4044        92/95       40:02     1:17:32     2:48:17     4:47:11   14:20     6:15:23
1312  Jonathan Stone         M4549        70/71       33:55     1:06:55     2:34:26     4:46:02   14:21     6:15:47
1313  Brian Ouellette        M4044      106/107       37:38     1:16:31     2:45:31               14:22     6:15:59
1314  Dennis Mori            M6569          6/7       43:17     1:23:47     2:58:27     4:54:53   14:22     6:16:10
1315  Jes Steinberg          F3034      107/108       42:08     1:22:16     2:59:25     5:04:40   14:33     6:21:02
1316  Laurence Macon         M6569          7/7       40:40     1:20:03     3:00:00     4:59:23   14:35     6:22:00
1317  Shelley Winkler        F4549        54/55       42:13     1:24:42     3:04:01     5:04:45   14:36     6:22:16
1318  Cynthia Stapp          F5559        15/15       42:13     1:24:42     3:04:00     5:04:40   14:36     6:22:20
1319  Lisa Zulke             F4549        55/55       37:03     1:13:09     2:50:38     4:58:00   14:40     6:24:02
1320  Alexandria Rarick      F2529       99/103       38:59     1:16:44     2:48:00     4:56:44   14:42     6:24:46
1321  Terri Colburn          F2529      100/103       38:58     1:16:44     2:47:59     4:56:41   14:42     6:24:48
1322  Jessica Claar          F3034      108/108       39:43     1:18:09     2:58:07     5:06:47   14:43     6:25:17
1323  Kimberly Ketchum       F3539        96/97       38:06     1:23:14     2:48:54     4:57:03   14:49     6:28:10
1324  Jacqueline Miguel      F1824        64/64       38:06     1:23:15     2:48:55     4:57:04   14:49     6:28:10
1325  John Smothers          M4549        71/71       36:50     1:14:20     2:46:42     5:02:00   14:58     6:32:03
1326  Mark Stevenson         M3034      136/136       41:49     1:23:38     3:02:04     5:08:56   15:06     6:35:28
1327  Corey Burks            M3539      144/146       34:00     1:11:06     2:57:05     5:18:30   15:25     6:43:43
1328  Kayla Roehler          F2529      101/103       42:44     1:23:37     3:05:57     5:11:54   15:32     6:46:49
1329  Henry Isom             M3539      145/146       20:38       43:57     1:34:35     5:15:59   15:44     6:51:49
1330  Michael Collard        M3539      146/146       39:10     1:27:12     3:13:34     5:13:42   15:48     6:53:38
1331  Tawnya Stephens        F3539        97/97       41:11     1:20:21     2:55:51     5:28:27   16:04     7:00:48
1332  Jessica Teeter         F2529      102/103       43:03     1:25:13     3:07:23     5:26:17   16:08     7:02:18
1333  Michele Kinkaid        F4044        93/95       43:29     1:23:47     3:03:28     5:09:25   16:11     7:03:41
1334  Michelle Hatfield      F4044        94/95       43:37     1:24:20     3:08:33               16:11     7:03:47
1335  Ryan Dixon             M4044      107/107       43:34     1:27:06     3:17:42     5:40:06   16:13     7:04:50
1336  Karen Dixon            F4044        95/95       43:33     1:27:06     3:19:32     5:40:53   16:16     7:06:00
1337  Michelle Conroy        F5054        22/22       42:09     1:24:12     3:12:15     5:29:56   16:17     7:06:26
1338  Vickey Baker           F6569          4/4       45:26     1:28:08     3:18:45     5:39:48   16:21     7:08:12
1339  Lind-Sae Long          F2529      103/103                                         5:33:31   16:24     7:09:34
1340  Louis Joline           M80UP          1/1       47:38     1:36:30     3:29:51               18:18     7:59:14
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